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Greetings From Our Owner

Hello, and thank you for your interest in the Inline Plastics Corp. product catalog. As the Owner
and President of Inline Plastics, | am pleased to introduce you to our Company and the many
packaging products and services that we have to offer.

Inline Plastics Corp. is a leading manufacturer of high quality, crystal clear PET clamshell and two-
piece packaging designed to attractively merchandise baked goods, deli items, fresh-cut fruit and
vegetables, salads and many other foods. Founded in 1968 by my late father, Rudolph, and his brother,
Gene, Inline has grown from its humble beginnings in the basement of a family home in Bridgeport,
Connecticut, to a Company with close to 300 employees occupying five facilities in the United States. Inline’s corporate headquarters,
primary manufacturing facility, and modern distribution center are located in Shelton, Connecticut. Our West Coast customers are
efficiently serviced by our manufacturing and distribution facility in Salt Lake City, Utah. We are excited to announce the addition of our
newest production and distribution facility in McDonough, Georgia. The new Georgia plant opened in late 2009, and enhances our
ability to service our growing customer base in the Southeast U.S. Inline also maintains a facility in Milford, Connecticut, dedicated to
our R&D efforts as well as tool design and fabrication in support of our three manufacturing plants. The company operates state-of-
the-art thermoforming equipment and robotic packaging machinery at its production facilities and the newest technology available for
engineering and tooling. At Inline, we emphasize continuous improvement in production efficiency with a view toward providing our
customers with the highest level of customer service and competitive pricing.

On the cover of our catalog, we proudly display our award winning line of Safe-T-Fresh® clamshell packaging. The growing product
line now consists of over thirty rectangular and round items in various customary sizes. These containers feature our patented
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip which, after the container is packed and closed, alerts a consumer if the package has been tampered with.
The tamper-resistant closures on Safe-T-Fresh® containers assure a very high level of leak resistance and eliminate the need for
costly shrink bands.

As testament to our commitment to environmental stewardship, Inline has converted the manufacture of all its products to
recyclable PET é," material.

Supporting Inline's stock line of over 300 containers is a group of packaging automation systems tailored to handle and process
the packing of our containers. Proven solutions for production line automation exist, and our experienced engineering staff will be
happy to assist you in the integration of our automation systems into your current process and facilities. From container filling and
locking to tamper evident labeling, Inline Plastics is proud to be the only company in the industry providing automation solutions
that will help reduce your labor costs while also increasing your product throughput and operating efficiencies.

At Inline Plastics, our mission is to be the best at supplying our customers with high quality, cost effective, and innovative packaging
and packaging automation solutions. | invite you to visit our website at www.inlineplastics.com to find out more about how we can
help you meet your packaging requirements.

In a very competitive market that offers many different packaging options, we are pleased that you have shown interest in our products
and services. Rest assured that our dedicated staff will put forth the effort required to justify your interest in working with Inline.

Sincerely,

Liemag. (G

Thomas Orkisz
President
Inline Plastics Corp.
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Features & Benefits

Below is a brief description of some of the many benefits that come with using Inline Plastics’ packaging.

FEATURES

Safe-T-Gard® Lock on
Safe-T-Fresh® Containers

BENEFITS

Prevents product tampering, no shrink band required, highly leak resistant

EZ Open Cake™ Lock

Easy to remove dome without disturbing cake icing

Double line locks or Surelock®
for maximum closure security

Keeps container closed until customer opens it. Lid will not open unexpectedly
during transit or while handling

Sanitary over-lid design

Lids overlap the container base to keep out unwanted crumbs or other dirt/debris

Crystal clear material

Highlights your food products and increases the opportunity for impulse sales

Relaxed hinge design

Lids will stay open and allow for food or other items to be placed in container
quickly without the lid hitting your hands

Easy to open lock design

Convenient tabs allow containers to be opened quicky and easily

Stacking features

Inline Plastics’ containers nest top to bottom allowing for the construction of
eye-catching merchandising displays while conserving valuable shelf space

Embossing capabilities

Allows for increased branding opportunities and logo/message development

Automation friendly

Designed to function reliably with Inline’s automation systems

PET & Material

Environmentally friendly, 100% recyclable PET

Information in this catalog
may contain technical
inaccuracies or typographical
errors. Information such as
stock status may be changed
or updated without notice.
Inline Plastics Corp. may also
make improvements and/
or changes in the products
described in this information
at any time without notice.




Material Specifications

Commonly used materials for the manufacture of clamshell and two-piece food containers

MATERIAL TYPE

MATERIAL
CLARITY

FDA COMPLIANT TO
SPECIFIC GRAVITY (g/cc)
TEMPERATURE RANGE ©

BARRIER PROPER

WATER VAPOR
GAS

OXYGEN
TRANSMISSION RATE

ACIDS

STRONG OXIDIZING ACIDS
ALKALIES

HYDROCARBON SOLVENTS
ALCOHOLS

FAT, GREASE & OIL
SUGARS, SYRUPS

BLAST FREEZER

FREEZER

REFRIGERATED

HEAT LAMPS

MICROWAVE

OVEN

PET &
Polyester
Excellent

CFR 21 #177.1630
1.33

0°F - 140°F

RPET 3

Polyester

Very Good

CFR 21 #177.1630
1.33

0°F - 140°F

PP &
Polypropylene
Fair

CFR 21 #177.1520
9

0° - 240°F

OPS &
Polystyrene
Excellent

CFR 21 #177.1640
1.05

20°F - 170°F

L-10A &
Polystyrene

Very Good

CFR 21 #177.1640
1.05

-10°F - 170°F

SRB &3
Polystyrene
Good

CFR21 #177.1640
1.05

-40°F - 165°F

Good Good Excellent Fair Fair Fair

Excellent Excellent Good Fair Fair Fair

5-15 5-15 150 - 240 350 350 350

ANCE ("

=

Good Good Good Good Good Good EI
m

Excellent Excellent Fair Poor Poor Poor E
=

Fair Fair Good Excellent Excellent Excellent %
m

Excellent Excellent Good Poor Poor Poor (@)
—

Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent (@)
P

Excellent Excellent Very Good Good Good Good o)
2

Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent )

LERANCE"

Poor
Good
Excellent
Poor

Poor

Not Recommended

Poor
Good
Excellent
Poor
Poor

Not Recommended

Poor
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Poor

Poor

Fair

Very Good
Good

Fair

Not Recommended

Poor

Very Good
Excellent
Good

Fair

Not Recommended

All containers are manufactured from FDA conforming PET € recyclable material unless otherwise specified.

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Fair

Fair

Not Recommended

O Disclaimer - this information is for comparative purposes only. We strongly recommend that customers test products under their
specific conditions to determine fitness for use.

203.924.5933 | 800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com

W



Automation Systems

As a complement to our extensive line of containers, Inline Plastics is proud to be the only thermoformed container manufacturer
in the industry providing proven packaging automation solutions to high volume food processors.

Container Denester

The container denester utilizes reciprocating motion and vacuum cups to pick
and place empty containers onto a moving belt. All of Inline Plastics’ denesters
allow for quick and easy change over between container sizes. Each denest head
can place 25 containers per minute. (The equipment shown in the photo is a
dual head denester rated at 50 containers per minute placement),

Safe-T-Fresh® Automatic Closing Machine

The Safe-T-Fresh® Automatic Closing Machine is a powered conveyor featuring
components that will close all varieties of Inline Plastics’ Safe-T-Fresh® tamper
evident, tamper resistant containers. The unique apparatus purges excess air
from the containers and reliably engages all primary and secondary locks. The
modular design allows quick and easy changeover between container sizes.
Additional modules are available to adapt the system to also close Inline Plastics'
Surelock® and Valu Pack® clamshell containers, or to apply top, bottom, side or
wrap labels.

Automatic Locking Device (ALD)

The Automatic Locking Device (ALD) is a powered conveyor designed to close all
of Inline Plastics’ PET Surelock® and Valu Pack® hinged containers. The machine
features adjustable guide rails for guiding the package on the conveyor. An ad-
justable lid closing rail flips the lid closed and a pair of locking wheels snap the
container’s locks together. The ALD is a continuous motion machine and will close
all of Inline Plastics’ containers at a rate of up to 120 units per minute. (Automated
closing of our Safe-T-Fresh® containers requires using the Safe-T-Fresh® Automatic
Closing Device. Automatic closing of our perimeter seal containers require a Perim-
eter Seal Automatic Locking Device (PALD).
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Tamper Evident Labeling System I (TELS I)

The TELS | system is a powered conveyor featuring components that will apply
labels to all of Inline Plastics’ PET containers. The labeling system can accommo-
date many label positions. Top labeling is the most common and the easiest way
to apply labels. Other labeling options include bottom application and leading
front side application that tapers away to the bottom, providing a unique label
look. Some types of label applications would require integration of the Container
Rotation Device.

4 Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Automation Systems

Container Rotation Device

The Container Rotation Device is designed to re-orient product before labeling,
allowing the Food Processor to express and display products in ways unique to
them. Photo eye sensors are used to recognize the arrival of product and the
electronics take over from there. The type of Rotation Device that best fits your
needs would be determined by the speed required for the application.

Loading Conveyors

The Container Conveyor and Product Conveyor are coupled together as close as
possible to minimize the operators reach, which helps reduce repetitive motion
injuries.

Automatic Weigh & Fill Machine

The Automatic Weigh & Fill Machine is an automatic food product handling
system that weighs and dispenses a predetermined batch weight of product into
Inline Plastics’ PET containers. The systems offer either single or dual vibratory
feed trays that provide two-stage feeding. In addition, the Automatic Weigh &
Fill Machine can be easily integrated into the remaining components of our
packaging automation systems.

Safe-T-Fresh® Hand Closer

The Safe-T-Fresh® Hand Closer was designed to assist in manually closing Safe-
T-Fresh® containers. The Hand Closer can be adapted to close any containers in
the Safe-T-Fresh® line. The Hand Closer purges excess air from the containers and
reliably engages all primary and secondary locks which ensures tamper resistance,
leak resistance and seals in freshness.
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For custom designed equipment contact your local
Inline Plastics’ Representative to schedule an Engineering visit.

203.924.5933 | 800.826.5567 | www.inlineplastics.com 5



SAFE-T-FRESH

Safe-T-Fresh®

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

T58 Inside Dimension: 334 x43sx 156 Case Pack 240
_ Outside Dimension: 478 x 52 x 1% Weight 10.5 Ib.
i]fehT—I{Jarzi. tear‘str/p lock Cubic Feet 216
cut o, veggies, olves, | UPC Code: 707068005632 Volume 8.0 oz
wet ialads, cheesde, Base/Lid Ratio N/A
snack mixes, canay, . . _
single serve desserts TixHi 10x5=50
Ts 'l 2 Inside Dimension: 33 x43%sx 134 Case Pack 240
Outside Dimension: 47sx 512 x 2 Weight 10.5 Ib.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 2.16
APtPf“C_?tltionsi i UPC Code: 707068005175 Volume 12.0 oz
et salucs, cheese, Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
snack mixes, candy Tix Hi 10 x 5=50
Ts'l 6 Inside Dimension: 3% x43%sx2Va Case Pack 240
Outside Dimension: 478 x5 V2 x 2 %8 Weight 11.7 Ib.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 2.16
Applications: UPC Code: 707068005182 Volume 16.0 oz
cut fruit, veggies, olives, Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
wet salads, cheese, . : _
snack mixes, candy TixHi 10x 5=50
TS'I GH Inside Dimension: 334 x 438 x 24 Case Pack 220
Outside Dimension: 478 x 512 x 2 %s Weight 13.0 Ib.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 2.16
Applications; UPC Code: 707068006226 VOIUme 16.0 oz
h?a%'ieng%Y version Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
otthe Ti x Hi 10 x 5=50
T524 Inside Dimension: 6 Vax 416X 17 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 7 %s x 556 x 25/16 Weight 16.1 Ib.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 313
Applications: UPC Code: 707068005540 Volume 24.0 oz
cutﬁﬂngegieg Base/Lid Ratio N/A
wet salads, cheese, | ; —
snack mixes, candy TixHi 5x6=30
T532 Inside Dimension: 64 x 4 V16 x 2 76 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 7%sx 55 x 2%a Weight 19.9 Ib.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 3.13
Applications: UPC Code: 707068005557 Volume 3200z
cutﬁﬂtgegies Base/Lid Ratio N/A
wet salads, cheese, . . _
snack mixes, candy TixHi 5x6=30
T535 Inside Dimension: 73 x63%sx 1% Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 8% x 778 x 17/s Weight 20.5 Ib.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 396
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006707 Volume 35.0 oz
cut fruit, veggies, Base/Lid Ratio N/A
wet salads, green salads, Ti x Hi 5% 5=25

cookies

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Safe-T-Fresh®

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

TS48 Inside Dimension: 738 x 638 x 2 Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 83 x 778 x 2 ¥s Weight 224 |b.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 396
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006233 Volume 48.0 oz
cut fruit, veggies, Base/Lid Ratio N/A
wet salads, cookies Ti x Hi 5x 5=25
TSG4 Inside Dimension: 7% x 6% x27s Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 8% x 778 x 3 s Weight 254 Ib.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strp lock Cubic Feet 3.96
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006240 Volume 64.0 oz
cut fruit, veggies, Base/Lid Ratio N/A
wet salads, cookies Ti x Hi 5 x 5=25
TSG4|. Inside Dimension: 7% x 6% x27s Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 8% x 7 7/s x 3 /s Weight 22.4 b.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 3.96
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006899 Volume 64.0 oz
lighter duty version of the Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
TS64 for green salads Ti x Hi 5x 5=25
Tszoz Inside Dimension: 71516 X 31/a X 2 %4 Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 98 x47sx 3 Weight 13.7 |b.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 227
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006684 Volume 399 oz
8" hoegie, dozen Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
3-1/4" cookies Ti x Hi 9x 5=45
TSBR Inside Dimension: 4146 x 41116 x 1136 | Case Pack 240
Outside Dimension: 578 x 5%a x 2 Weight 11.2 |b.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 3.10
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006349 Volume 8.0 oz
cut fruit, veggies, snacks, Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
cheese, candy, single . . _
serve desserts Tix Hi 6x5=30
TSI 2R Inside Dimension: 4116 x 41116 X 25/16 Case Pack 240
Outside Dimension: 578 x 5%a x 2% Weight 11.2 Ib.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 3.10
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006356 Volume 12.0 0z
cut fruit, veggies, snacks, Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
cheese, candy, single : ; —
serve desserts Tix Hi 6x5=30
Ts-l 6R Inside Dimension: 4116 x 4116 X 278 Case Pack 240
Outside Dimension: 578 x 5% x 3 /s Weight 12.1 |b.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 3.10
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006363 Volume 16.0 oz
cut fruit, veggies, snacks, Base/Lid Ratio ~ N/A
cheese, candy, donut Ti x Hi 6 x 5=30

holes, mini brownies

203.924.5933

800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com




SAFE-T-FRESH

Safe-T-Fresh®

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

TS'I 8R Inside Dimension: 5% x 534 x 231 Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 7 x 7 x 2716 Weight 12.0 Ib.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 3.09
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009081 Volume 18.0 oz
cut fruit, veggies, snacks, Base/Lid Ratio N/A
cheese, candy, donut Ti x Hi 5% 6=30
holes, mini brownies EX Al Xb=
T524R Inside Dimension: 5% x 53 x27s Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 7x7 x3 Vs Weight 13.5 |b.
Safe-T-Gard® tear strip lock Cubic Feet 3.09
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006370 Volume 24.0 oz
cut fruit, veggies, snacks, Base/Lid Ratio N/A
cheese, candy, donut . . _
holes, mini brownies Tix Hi 5x6=30
TSSZR Inside Dimension: 5% x53%ax 3% Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 7x7 x 3 7/s Weight 15.1 Ib.
Sate-T-Gard® tear strip lock CUbiC Feet 3.09
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006387 Volume 3200z
cut le;it,dveggtiel’]s, |candy, | Base/Lid Ratio N/A
snacks, donut holes, sma . . _
cookies, mini brownies TixHi 5x6=30
T58 RS Inside Dimension: 416 x 4 116 x 138 Case Pack 240
o Outside Dimension: 578 x 5%a x 1 Weight 11.2 |b.
i,‘;’;ﬁ,f;f,,"},ff, tear stip ok Cubic Feet 3.10
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006752 Volume 8.0 oz
cut fruit, vegg}es, snacks, Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
cheese, candy, single Ti x Hi 6 x 5=30
serve desserts
TS 'l 2RS Inside Dimension: 4116 x 4116 X 2 Case Pack 240
o Card st ok Outside Dimension: 578X 534 x 214 Weight 11.2 |b.
shallowlid Cubic Feet 3.10
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006769 Volumg . 12.0 oz
cut fruit, veggies, snacks, Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
cheese, candy, single d ; -
serve desserts Tix Hi 6x5=30
Ts'l GRS Inside Dimension: 416 x 4116 X 2 V2 Case Pack 240
ST Cord® oo Outside Dimension: 578 X 53/ x 234 Weight 12.1 |b.
shallowlid o Cubic Feet 3.10
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006776 Volume 16.0 oz
cut fruit, veggies, snacks, Base/Lid Ratio N/A
cheese, candy, donut : ; _
holes, mini brownies TixHi 6x5=30
Ts'l 8RS Inside Dimension: 532 x 53 x 1136 Case Pack 150
ST Cod® oo Outside Dimension: 7 x 7 X 2 V16 Weight 12.0 Ib.
shallowlid o Cubic Feet 3.09
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009098 \olume 18.0 oz
cut fruit, veggies, snacks, Base/Lid Ratio N/A
cheese, candy, donut Ti x Hi 5% 6=30

holes, mini brownies

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Safe-T-Fresh®

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

cookies, mini brownies

Safe-T-Fresh’

Tsz4 RS lnsidg Dinjensiop: 534X 53 x2 Ca;e Pack 150
TG sk Outside Dimension: 7x 7 x 234 Welght 13.5 Ib.
shallow lid Cubic Feet 3.09
Apolications: UPC Code: 707068006783 Volume 24.0 oz
pplications: . .

cut fruit, veggies, snacks, Base/Lid Ratio N/A
o Safe-T-Frest | TIXHi 5x6=30
T532 RS lnsidg Dim_ensio_n: 534X 53 x3Va Cage Pack 150
R Outside Dimension: 7x7 x 3 - Welght 15.1 |b.
shallow lid Cubic Feet 3.09
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006790 Volume 3200z
cut fruit, veggies, candy, Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
snacks, donut holes, small Ti x Hi 5y 6=30

203.924.5933 | 800.826.5567 | www.inlineplastics.com




Safe-T-Fresh® Hangables®

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information

TSBT lnsidg Dinjensiop: 334 x 43 x 156 Cas_e Pack 240

T G sk Outside Dimension: 478 x 512 x 1%s Welght 10.5 Ib.

with built in hang tab Cubic Feet 2.16
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006974 Volume 8.0 oz

cut fruit, veggies, olives, Base/Lid Ratio N/A

wet slads, heese, sack [eables | TiXHi 10x5=50
TS" 2T lnsidf—:' Dim'ensio'n: 33 x4 X 13 Cage Pack 240
— Outside Dimension: 478 x5 12 x 2 Welght 10.5 |b.

with buitin hang tab Cubic Feet 2.16
Applications: UPC Code: 707068006981 Volume 12.0 0z

cut fruit, veggies, olives, Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
vn:?;essalligia ;heese, snack liﬁ‘l/xblcs Ti x Hi 10 x 5=50
TSI 6T Insidg Dinjensiop: 334X 43 x2Va Cage Pack 240

e o earsiplok Outside Dimension: 478 x5 2 x 258 Welght 11.2 |b.

with buit in hang tab Cubic Feet 2.16
Applications: UPC COde: 707068006998 Volume 16.0 oz

cut fruit, veggies, candy, Base/Lid Ratio N/A

snacks, dor_wqt holes,_small |-|A bl Tix Hi 10 x 5=50
cookies, mini brownies ANGADILES

< COUNTER-RACK

The 12" wide counter top “spinner” rack comes
complete with twelve (12) 6" snap-on hooks and a
pigtail sign holder. This rack will hold approximately
36 TS8T containers, 24 TS12T containers, or 24 TS16
containers (or a combination thereof). White epoxy
finish, easy to assemble.

Dimensions: 12" diameter x 24" tall
UPC Code: 707068009135

Case Pack: 1

Weight: 5.0 Ib.

ANGOLA # C-SD3TIERSPNR»

Additional rack configurations such as the item
shown at right are available directly from Angola
Wire Products Inc. Please check their website at
www.angolawire.com or call 800-800-RACK (7225).

€=
(7]
i)
(-5 :
H T
=

]

L

<<

(7]

We reserve the right to substitute racks with equivalent design features that may differ cosmetically
from these photos.
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Party Platters

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

PI.042C Inside Dimension:  (4) 5Vax 278 x 11 | Case Pack 100 sets
(D) 23%x 12 Weight 183 Ib.
APtpflic?tltionS; Outside Dimension: 104 x 2 a Cubic Feet 3.04
cut fruit, veggies, nuts,
candy, cheese, crudité VOIume_' ] 42.0 oz
UPC Code: 707068005502 Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
Ti x Hi 8x3=24
PL054C Inside Dimension:  (4) 5Vax 278 x 2 /a Case Pack 100 sets
(1) 23%x 12 Weight 18.3 Ib.
Aﬁi}licitionsr_ t Outside Dimension: 104 x 234 Cubic Feet 3.04
cut fruit, veggies, nuts,
candy, cheese, crudité VOIume. ] 54.0 oz
UPC Code: 707068005519 Base/Lid Ratio N/A
Tix Hi 8x3=24
PLOGSC Inside Dimension:  (4) 5Vax 278 x 2% Case Pack 100 sets
(1) 23%x 12 Weight 20.7 Ib.
APPf“C_?tionsr_ Outside Dimension: 10Vax 3 1/a Cubic Feet 3.04
cut fruit, veggies, nuts,
candy, cheese, crudité VOIume_ ) 65.0 0z
UPC Code: 707068005526 Base/Lid Ratio N/A
Tix Hi 8x3=24
PLOQGC Inside Dimension:  (4) 7 /ax 3% x2/a Case Pack 50 sets
(1) 4% x 2 s Weight 18.3 Ib.
Aﬁt}licitionsr_ t Outside Dimension: 13X 2 % Cubic Feet 3.02
cut fruit, veggies, nuts,
candy, cheese, crudité VOIume. ] 96.0 0z
UPC Code: 707068005755 Base/Lid Ratio ~ N/A
Tix Hi 4x6=24
PL11 5c Inside Dimension:  (4) 7 /ax 3% x2%a Case Pack 50 sets
(1) 4% x2 Vs Weight 19.6 Ib.
Aprlic_ations:_ Outside Dimension: 13x 3 4 Cubic Feet 3.13
cut fruit, veggles, nuts,
candy, cheese, crudité VOIume_ ) 115.0 oz
UPC Code: 707068005748 Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
Ti x Hi 4x 6=24
PL'I 42c Inside Dimension:  (4) 7 /ax 3% x 3 2 Case Pack 50 sets
(1) 43 x 27 Weight 20.6 Ib.
Aﬁt}licitionsr_ t Outside Dimension: 13x 4 Cubic Feet 3.29
cut fruit, veggies, nuts,
candy, cheegsge, crudité VOIume. ] 142.0 0z
UPC Code: 707068005731 Base/Lid Ratio N/A
Ti x Hi 4 x 6=24
« Offset top and bottom tabs for easy opening
« Highly leak resistant
203.924.5933 | 800.826.5567 | www.inlineplastics.com 11

)
=
-
<
-
=
=1
—
m
=
(%]




TWO PIECE CAKE

Two Piece Cake

12

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
GOSBKPET Insidg Dirr?ensiog: 95 x52%x43%s Cas_e Pack 100 sets
Outside Dimension: 10136 x 6V2x 4 /2 Weight 14.5 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 4.18
V2 0f 7" or 8" cake UPC Code: 707068006400 Volume 87.9 oz
Base/Lid Ratio N/A
Ti x Hi 6 x 4=24
'I 007BK Insid_e Dim_ensioru 7 2% 836X 476 Case Pack 100 sets
Outside Dimension: 96 x 10 4 x 5 Weight 174 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 401
double layer 7" cake UPC Code: 707068006073 Volume 123.4 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
Ti x Hi 4 x5=20
'I 007SBK Inside Dimension: 7 V2x83%sx27s Cage Pack 100 sets
Outside Dimension: 9 Vis x 10 V4 x 3716 Weight 15.8 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.71
single layer 7 cake UPC Code: 707068006066 Volume 83.5 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
Ti x Hi 4 x5=20
'l OOBBK lnsid§: Dimensior]: 814x9Vsx 45 Case Pack 100 sets
Outside Dimension: 10¥sx 11 Vax 5 /s Weight 209 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 4.41
double layer 8" cake UPC Code: 707068005953 Volume 165.7 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
Ti x Hi 4 x5=20
-l oossBK Inside Dimension: 8 Va x 9 Vs x 3 5/16 Cage Pack 100 sets
Outside Dimension: 10 s x 11 Vax 378 Weight 18.9 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 4.07
single layer 8" cake UPC Code: 707068006059 Volume 119.0 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
Ti x Hi 4 x 5=20
'loogBK lnsid_e Dimensior]: 92x 108 x 536 Case Pack 50 sets
Outside Dimension: 11 x 12 716 X 5%a Weight 13.4 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.83
double layer 9" cake UPC Code: 707068006097 Volume 2232 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
Ti x Hi 8x4=32
'l OOQSBK lnsidg Dimensio.n: 912 x 108 X 3% Case Pack 50 sets
Outside Dimension: 11 x 12 716 x 4 Vs Weight 12.3 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.83
single layer 9" cake UPC Code: 707068006080 Volume 156.2 oz
Base/Lid Ratio N/A
Ti x Hi 8x4=32

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Two Piece Cake

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

-I 01 OBK Inside Dimension:  103%sx 113%16x47s Case Pack 50 sets
Outside Dimension: 12 /8 x 13 ¥ x5 V2 Weight 15.7 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.33
double layer 10" cake UPC Code: 707068006110 Volume 2472 oz
Base/Lid Ratio N/A
Tix Hi 7 x4=28
'I o'l OSBK Inside Dimension:  10%sXx 11316 x 338 Case Pack 50 sets
Outside Dimension: 12 /s x 13 3% x 4 Weight 14.3 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.33
single layer 10" cake UPC Code: 707068006103 Volume 173.8 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
Tix Hi 7 x4=28
8300C Inside Dimension: 8 16 x 9 /s X 31516 Case Pack 56 sets
Outside Dimension: 10ax 10Vax 4 5h6 | Weight 13.1 Ib.
Combo pack includes Cubic Feet 275
part number 8000 base )
Applications: UPC Code: 707068005250 Volume 128.4 0z
shallow dome with 8" Base/Lid Ratio N/A
round or square cake base Ti x Hi 4x8=32
8500C Inside Dimension: 8 Y2x 9 s x 41316 Case Pack 44 sets
Outside Dimension: 104 x 104X 5 Va Weight 13.0 Ib.
Combo pack includes Cubic Feet 2.40
rt ber 8000 b !
‘:] "Iu_m etr e UPC Code: 707068005267 Volume 1876 07
pplications: . :
high dome with 8" round B_ase/_l‘ld Ratio N/A
or square cake base Tix Hi 5x8=40
-I 008M BK Inside Dimension: 8 Va4 x 9 Vs x 358 Case Pack 100 sets
Outside Dimension: 10sx 11 Vax 4 Vs Weight 20.2 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 4.41
double layer 8" cake UPC Code: 707068006714 Volume 134.2 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details [EERTANCRRELS] N/A
Tix Hi 4 x5=20
CRB B K Inside Dimension:  8Xx 3 %16 Case Pack 252
Post diameter: 2Va x 2 Weight 9.7 Ib.
Clear available by special order CUbiC Feet 2.72
UPC Code: 707068005595 Volume N/A
'9,? Erl";a;:ocr;i; base Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details ?iaj(ZiLid Ratio S/x A5=30
CRD Inside Dimension: 6 V2x7 Vs x 234 Case Pack 252
Outside Dimension: 6 %sx 7 1316 x 3 Vie Weight 15.6 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.62
7" cream cake dome UPC Code: 707068005571 Volume 54.1 oz
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details _?_asiL'd Ratio g/ A5 -
i x Hi X 5=
203.924.5933 | 800.826.5567 | www.inlineplastics.com 13

-
=
o
A
m
(@)
m
(@]
=
A
m




14

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP227 Inside Dimension: 7 Va x 7 716 x 21316 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 8x 83 x 3 Vie Weight 20.0 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.72
punt cake, indivicel UPC Code: 707068007674 Volume 64.9 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  35/65
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP228 Inside Dimension: 8316 x 838 x 3316 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 878 x 94 x 3 s Weight 24.1 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.33
8" cake, babka UPC Code: 707068007698 Volume 92.0 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  25/75
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP309 Inside Dimension: 9 Vs x 9516 x 2 a Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 97s x 10516 X 2 ¥s Weight 28.1 |b.
Available without post as SLP309NP Cubic Feet 363
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007773 Vqume_ _ 76.8 oz
round coffee cake Base/Lid Ratio 40/60
Tix Hi 6x4=24
SLP309D Inside Dimension: 9 Vs x 95/16 x 2 1316 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 97& x 10516 x 3 V16 Weight 29.8 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.63
9" tall ring cake UPC Code: 707068007780 Volume 101.4 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  30/70
Tix Hi 6x4=24
SLP226 Inside Dimension: 6316 x 6 2 x 35/16 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7x 73 x 3 76 Weight 20.6 Ib.
QPP(ljicatiI?nS!h ) Cubic Feet 3.07
DDy cake, cheesecak@ | JpC Code: 707068007667 Volume 59.2 oz
Special Order Iltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 35/65
Tix Hi 5x6=30
SLPZZGS Inside Dimension:  63%6x62%x 22 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7x73&x 2 s Weight 18.6 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.07
e e | UPC Code: 707068007360 Volume 4210z
Special Order Iltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 5x6=30
SLPZZGSF Inside Dimension: 636X 6 V2x 21~ Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7x73%sx 2 5 Weight 18.6 Ib.
zz;'gg:tl/glbase and lid Cubic Feet 3.07
UPC Code: 707068007506 Volume 42.1 oz
?ﬁgelgctalﬁg si:ndividual Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 50/50
) Tix Hi 5x6=30

salad, jumbo sandwich

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SLP227D Inside Dimension: 7 Vax 776X 376 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 8x 8 3s x 3 %16 Weight 20.0 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.72
bundt cake, babka UPC Code: 707068008886 Volume 785 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/ .L‘d Ratio 35/65
Tix Hi 6 x 5=30
SLP227DP Inside Dimension: 7 Va x 7 716 x 3716 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 8x 8 38 x 3 %6 Weight 20.0 Ib.
Deep base with post Cubic Feet 2.72
Applications: UPC Code: 707068008213 Volume 76.8 0z
E;ggt cake, individual Special Order Iltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/ _le Ratio 35/65
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP227P Inside Dimension: 7 Va x 7 716 x 21316 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 8x 838 x 3 Vs Weight 20.0 Ib.
With Post Cubic Feet 2.72
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007681 Volume 63.2 0z
E;Qgt cake, individual Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/ _le Ratio 35/65
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP227S Inside Dimension: 7 Vax 7716 X 2 V16 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 8x 83%sx 2 Va Weight 20.0 Ib.
Shallow lid Cubic Feet 2.72
Applications: UPC Code: 707068008893 Volume 50.7 oz
bﬂ{lﬂtecake’ babka, Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/ _le Ratio 40/60
q Ti x Hi 6 x 5=30
SLP2285 Inside Dimension: 836 x 83 x 15 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 8 78 x 9 Va x 11316 Weight 22.1 1b.
Shallow lid Cubic Feet 3.05
Applications: UPC Code: 707068008329 Volume 54.8 oz
b{ﬁ?ﬁ ew'th dipping sauces, Special Order Iltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/ .L'd Ratio 45/55
9 Ti x Hi 6 x 5=30
SLP309L Inside Dimension: 9 Vs x 95/16 X 2 4 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 978 x 10516 X 2 ¥s Weight 28.1 1b.
Specifically designed for automation Cubic Feet 356
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009203 Volume 76.8 0z
iicgfggi”ng’ quiche, Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/ _le Ratio 40/60
P P Tix Hi 6x4=24
203.924.5933 | 800.826.5567 | www.inlineplastics.com 15
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Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
VPP727 Inside Dimension: 778 x 634 X 2 V16 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 8716 x 7 1516 X 2 s Weight 21.8 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.07
cookies, small salad, fudge | - p ode: 707068008336 Volume 53.4 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
VPP729 Inside Dimension: (1) 778 x 27/8X 3 Va Case Pack 250
(2) 3% x2%x3a Weight 25.7 Ib.
?PPlicationSZ unch Outside Dimension: 8716 X 7 1516 X 3 5/16 Cubic Feet 3.07
compartment luncl
box, sa?'ldwich & 2 sides, VOIume_ ) 86.2 oz
entrée & 2 sides UPC Code: 707068008343 Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
VPP730 Inside Dimension: 8 Va x 73/ x 2 1516 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 9x 9 716 x 3 Weight 23.51b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.40
B ok, kot UPC Code: 707068008350 Volume 9730z
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 8x5=40
VPP73'| Inside Dimension: (1) 8 V8 x 3%6x 21316 | Case Pack 200
(2) 33 x27sx 21516 | Weight 25.1 Ib.
?PPlicationS: unch Outside Dimension: 9x 9 716 x 3 Cubic Feet 2.40
compartment luncl
box, sa%dwich & 2 sides, VOIume_ ) 87.3 oz
entrée & 2 sides UPC Code: 707068008367 Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 8 x5=40
VPP746 Inside Dimension: 5346 X 4 1516 X 2 58 Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 51516 x 51516 x 21116 | Weight 20.7 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.34
sandwich, small salad, )b Code: 707068008398 Volume 26.7 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 4x7=28
VPP747 Inside Dimension: 7 78 x 634 X 2 1316 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 8716 x 7 1516 X 2 /s Weight 24.2 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.07
cookies, biscotti salad UPC Code: 707068008404 Volume 72.7 oz
Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
VPP756 Inside Dimension: 5 3/16 X 4 1516 X 2 1516 Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 51516 x 51516 x 3%ie | Weight 20.7 Ib.
App:jlic_atki]ons: e Cubic Feet 3.34
prnlivisd b UPC Code: 707068008411 Volume 33.5 0z
Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 4x7=28

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Valu Pack®

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

VPP757 Insidg Dimensiop: 778X 63 X3 Va Cas_e Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 8716 x 7 516 X 3 5/16 Weight 25.7 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.07
salads, mufiins UPC Code: 707068008435 Volume 90.9 oz
Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
VPP78'| Inside Dimensio_n: 8lsx3%ix3 Ca;e Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 81316 x 478 x 3 %16 Weight 19.7 Ib.
Applications: ‘ Cubic Feet 2.27
o il oss | UPC Code: 707068008459 Volume 44.9 oz
cake Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 8x5=40
VPP737 Inside Dimension: 778X 6% X 2%s Cage Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 8716 x 7 %16 X 2 716 Weight 24.2 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.07
cookies, biscott; salad UPC Code: 707068008381 Volume 62.9 oz
Basey/Lid Ratio  55/45
Tix Hi 6 x5=30

The Valu Pack® line represents the best combination of price and value in the industry, ideal for merchandising a wide variety of

products.

FEATURES & BENEFITS CONTAINER CROSS REFERENCE CHART

Easy to open design

« Container and its contents will not be damaged

while opening

Surelock® double line locks provide maximum

security

« Keeps containers closed until customers open them
« Lid will not pop open while on display or in transit

Stacking Feature
« Conserve valuable shelf space
« Create eye-catching merchandising displays

Sanitary over lid design

« Lid overlaps base to keep out crumbs and other dirt/debris

203.924.5933 | 800.826.5567

INLINE DART REYNOLDS PACTIV
VPP727 C51UTS 1727 94130
C89HT1
C89PST1
VPP729 C51UT3 1729 94123
C90HT3 2629 Cl8-1123
C90PST3 CAH-1123
VPP730 C55UT1 1730 94110
C95HTI 2630 CIs-1110
CAH-1110
VPP731 C55UT3 1731 94113
C95HT3 2631 CI8-1113
VPP746 C20UT1 1746 94150
C53HT1 C18-1050
C53PST1 CAH-1050
VPP747 C90PST1 1747 94120
2647 CI8-1120
CAH-1120
VPP756 C25UT1 1756 94160
C57PSTI 2656 CI8-1160
CAH-1160
VPP757 C50UTD 1757
C90HT1 2657 94121
VPP781 N/A 1781
2681 97020

| www.inlineplastics.com
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COOKIES & DONUTS

Cookies & Donuts

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SLP] GCS Inside Dimension:  9x 331 x23%s Cas_e Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 916 x 43 x 2 116 Weight 20.0 Ib.
She/_f'keeps cookies in slanted Cubic Feet 2.65
posion andhepspreientbredkase | UpC Code: 707068007094 Volume 42.3 oz
?rgligg_tig:;;; ook Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
Ti x Hi 7 x4=28
SLP] GFS lnsidg Dimension: X33 Xx2Ys Cage Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9 16 x 434 x 2 116 Weight 20.0 Ib.
Full width shelf supports soft cookies CUbiC Feet 2.65
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007100 Volume 42.3 0z
??;t)cgoklsesz cookics Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
Ti x Hi 7 x4=28
SLP23 Inside Dimension: 6 %sx 6%e6 X 1716 Ca;e Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7 %6 x 8 x 1%a Weight 24.0 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.14
cookies, fiuit squares, UPC Code: 707068008541 Volume 40.4 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  70/30
Tix Hi 6 x6=36
SLP27 Inside Dimension: 65416 x 4 7/ X 35/16 Cage Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 61516 x 578 x 3 2 Weight 19.8 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.26
e o noke, | UPC Code: 707068007728 Volume 53.8 0z
sandwich & chips, Base/Lid Ratio 70/30
nachos Tix Hi 6x6=36
SLP28 Inside Dimension:  (2) 3'3%6x 3% x2 /s Cas_e Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 81316x 4 1516 x 2516 | Weight 17.1 |b.
Applications: N Cubic Feet 2.14
e coolies S| UPC Code: 707068007735 Volume 33.8 0z
2 crabcakes Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 8x5=40
SLP29 Inside Dimension: 6 Vax 478 x2 Va Cage Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 61516 x 51%16 x 2 /2 Weight 19.1 |b.
“C” cutout tabs Cubic Feet 2.26
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007742 \Volume 36.2 0z
fancy cookies, donut Base/Lid Ratio  85/15
2;)‘}%5\/, mini donuts, nuts, Ti x Hi 6x6=36
SLP30 lnsidg Dim'ensio'n: 834x53%x2 e Cage Pack 300
o oo 150k s S50 Outside Dimension: 93s x 6 34 x 23/6 Welght 239 Ib.
o Cubic Feet 3.04
Ao 1amn | UPC Code: 707068007759 Volume 52.8 0z
muffins, 12 cupcakes, Base/Lid Ratio  55/45
coffee cake, brownies, Ti x Hi 7% 5=35

fudge

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Cookies & Donuts
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Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLPSOS Inside Dimension: 832 x 5% x 11316 Cas_e Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9%sx 634 x 216 Weight 23.9 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.04
™ M UPC Code: 707068007803 Volume 477 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 7 x5=35
SLPSOXS Inside Dimensio_n: 83ax53%x1%s Ca;e Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9%sx 634 x 11316 Weight 23.9 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.04
e fudae mUfins | UPC Code: 707068009074 Volume 44.5 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  55/45
Tix Hi 7 x5=35
SLP34DCS Inside Dimension:  (2) 378 x 6 s x 3 Cage Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 87 x 7 316 X 3 Vi6 Weight 26.5 Ib.
Shelf supports soft cookies Cubic Feet 2.95
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007162 \Volume 69.3 0z
(10) 3" -3 12" iced Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
cookies Ti x Hi 6x5=30
SLP37 Inside Dimension: 8316 X 6 /8 x 2 %6 Ca;e Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 81/i6x 7 8 x 2 116 Weight 20.5 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.76
e o s, UPC Code: 707068007896 Volume 612 0z
salad Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
Ti x Hi 6 x5=30
SLP40 Inside Dimension: 834 x 5% X 2 1% Cage Pack 276
Outside Dimension: 9%sx 6% x 3 16 Weight 25.4 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.04
e o unell 2%, | UPC Code: 707068007902 Volume 747 oz
chips, large salad Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
Ti x Hi 7 x5=35
SLP4'| Inside Dimension: 108 x 54 x 3 /s Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 10%a x 6 1/a X 3 Va Weight 279 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.37
Gookes ()37 ke 1 pC Code: 707068007933 Volume 83.8 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  55/45
Tix Hi 4x6=24
SLP49 Inside Dimension: 8 Y2x 5% x 2% Case Pack 300 8
Outside Dimension: 9 i x 636 x 2 /s Weight 26.6 |b. =
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.13 ﬁ
ook (D ame e | UPC Code: 707068008015 Volume 615 oz p
salads Base/Lid Ratio ~ 70/30 g
Tix Hi 6 x5=30 2
c
7

| www.inlineplastics.com
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COOKIES & DONUTS

Cookies & Donuts

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP53 Inside Dimension: 104X 558 x 3 38 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 1078 x 656 x 3 1> Weight 34.1 Ib.
Applications: . Cubic Feet 3.70
Cookies, (12) 31" cake | 1JpC Code: 707068008091 Volume 97.3 oz
Base/Lid Ratio 65/35
Tix Hi 4x6=24
SLP69 Inside Dimension: 558 X 556 X 3 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 6316 x 6516 X 3 316 Weight 17.6 Ib.
“C" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 2.37
Applications: UPC Code: 707068008183 Volume 43.3 0z
1 pound of donut holes, Base/Lid Ratio 75/25
cookies, sandwiches, salad Ti x Hi 8x4=32
SLP80 Inside Dimension: 91516 x 7% x 32 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 102 x 8 %6 x 358 Weight 426 |b.
?p:jplicatic?nts;: o onck Cubic Feet 4.70
0ozen Club CooKie pack, .
chicken pieces, spare ribs, UPC Code: 707068007049 Volumg . 130.2 oz
jumbo salads, 12 crois- Base/Lid Ratio 70/30
sants, 6 large muffins Ti x Hi 4x4=16
SLPSBS Inside Dimension: 10316 X 834 x 3 316 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 101316 x 91316 x 3546 | Weight 33.5|b.
Shallow lid Cubic Feet 467
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009319 Volume 139.3 0z
croissants, c_innamon Base/Lid Ratio 70/30
Egg;i,elz raised donuts, Ti x Hi Ax4=16
SLPI 'l 2A Inside Dimension:  (12) 3% x 1ax 3% | Case Pack 174
Outside Dimension: 9%sx 7 16 x 3 12 Weight 20.4 Ib.
/(\ﬂ))lig?tioni_: - Cubic Feet 3.50
COOKIES, .
e dom o 2e | UPC Code: 707068009760 Volume 8960z
cream sandwiches Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 6x4=24
SLP-|24A Inside Dimension:  (12) 3%2x 1ax 32 | Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 11 Viex 738 x 358 Weight 26.5 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.93
(24 3" cookies, 12 cake | jpC Code: 707068009722 Volume 98.4 07
cream sandwiches Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 6x3=18
SLP200 Inside Dimension: 12546 x 9 a x 42 Case Pack 125
Outside Dimension: 12156 x 10ax 4 % | Weight 28.6 Ib.
Aplplications: - Cubic Feet 3.33
utility container, family .
meals, chicken pieces, full UPC Code: 707068007520 Volumg . 270.5 oz
rack of ribs, bagels, 12 Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
croissants Ti x Hi 7x4=28

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Cookies & Donuts

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

203.924.5933 |

800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com

SLP206 Inside Dimension:  (6) 3% x 1/ax33% | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 5 x 7 %6 x 3 %16 Weight 17.1 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.60
(12) 3* cookies UPC Code: 707068007544 Volume 41.9 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Ti x Hi 6 X 6=36
SLP2 53 lnsidg Dimension:  (2) 104 x 2 %6 X 2 56 Cage Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 1078 x 65 x 2 3 Weight 30.0 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.75
o o cookes UPC Code: 707068008954 Volume 60.8 0z
rounds Base/Lid Ratio 45/55
Ti x Hi 4x6=24
SLP33] 5 Inside Dimension:  (3)2 V2 x 556 X 2 316 Cas.e Pack 264
Outside Dimension: 8 %e6x 62 X2 Va Weight 21.1 1b.
Full width shelf supports soft cookies. Cubic Feet 2.73
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007834 Volume 43.3 0z
(12-15) 2" -2 %" Base/Lid Ratio  65/35
cookies Ti x Hi 7x4=28
SI.P5 -l 20CS Inside Dimension: 7 16 X 678 X 2 1316 Cas_e Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 8 s x 7 116 x 2 1516 Weight 26.4 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.04
b doonies UPC Code: 707068008060 Volume 70.0 oz
croissants Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SI.P5 -l 25 Inside Dimension: 7 V16 x 6 116 x 134 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 8 Vax 7 e x 178 Weight 21.8 Ib.
Applications: _ Cubic Feet 2.93
forcy cookies, brownies: | JpC Code: 707068008077 Volume 44.6 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP04] Inside Dimension:  (3) 33%6x5Y4ax3s Cage Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 1034 x 6 Va x 3 Va Weight 279 Ib.
Applicatio7n§: L Cubic Feet 3.37
o 3 ke UPC Code: 707068009210 Volume 8040z
donuts Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/.le Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 4x6=24
SLPSOC Inside Dimension: 834 x 5% x2 Ve Case Pack 300 8
Outside Dimension: 9%s X 634 x 2316 Weight 24.2 |b. g
“C" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 3.04 m
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007797 Volume 52.8 0z %0
ﬁ%ol(be;éa]kismml muffins, Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/_ Lid Ratio 55/45 g
Tix Hi 7 x5=35 E
a
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Cookies & Donuts

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLPSOXFS Inside Dimension: 834 x 5% x 1% Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 93%sx 6% x 1116 Weight 239 1b.
Full width shelf supports soft cookies Cubic Feet 3.04
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009227 Volume_- _ 40.2 oz
18 novetty cookies Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 7x5=35
SLP33 Inside Dimension:  (15)27%2 x1x 2 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 8%e6x 62X 2%a Weight 222 Ib.
ﬁ\PPli_cqt:jons: Cubic Feet 2.73
5 mini donuts, i
271" fancy cookies UPC Code: 707068008909 VolumeT _ 56.8 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 7x5=35
SLP34CS Inside Dimension:  (2) 378 x 6 s x 2 116 | Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 87/sx 7 316 x 2 1316 Weight 26.5 Ib.
Shelf supports softs cookies Cubic Feet 2.95
Applications: UPC COdeZ 707068007155 Volume 61.2 0z
10) 3"-3 12" iced - ; mm | Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
Eookies’ donuts Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details T x Hi 6 X 5230
SLP35CS Inside Dimension:  85/16 X 45/16 X 3 /a Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 87/sx 5516 X 3 3% Weight 38.8 Ib.
Shelf keeps cookies in slanted posi- Cubic Feet 4.74
tion and helps prevent breakage
UPC Code: 707068007872 Volume 55.6 oz
Q'P ?Izl;c:j?’o ?;;kies’ Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 50/50
donuts Tix Hi 4x5=20
SLP37D Inside Dimension: 836 x 68 x 2 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 8 1i6x 7 Vs x 2 /16 Weight 24.3 |b.
APPI(licatié)nS! Cubic Feet 2.95
cookies, donuts, .
brownies, croissants, UPC Code: 707068007179 Volumg . 65.6 0z
salad Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio  70/30
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP37SCS Inside Dimension: 8316 x 6 Vs x 2 /a Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 8 1iex 7 Vs x 2 ¥s Weight 215 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.76
PN
2~ 5 cookles, UPC Code: 707068009234 Volume 54.1 oz
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 70/30
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
= SLP39 Inside Dimension: 8 %16 x 41516 X 2 7/8 Case Pack 300
2 e Outside Dimension: 81316 X 6 x 3 Weight 25.3 Ib.
= gy X Applications: Cubic Feet 291
a ﬁ"'ﬂﬂﬂww' : ppli o ubic Fee :
=5 N - nlﬁﬁ“\]ﬂﬂlnj'l'l'l'[ JTH  Gookies (12)2 V2 cake | ypc Code: 707068009241 Volume 575 oz
brt] “ﬂl ISR lads ' Base/Lid Rato  65/35
= -L__J'- 11T gt salads Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details i )
g S Tix Hi 6x4=24
(=]
()
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Cookies & Donuts

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

203.924.5933 |

800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com

SLP40CS Inside Dimension: 834 x 534 x 2 %16 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 938x 634 x 3 /6 Weight 29.4 Ib.
She{r’_keeps cookies in slanted Cubic Feet 304
position and helps prevent breakage UPC Code: 707068009258 Volume 676 oz
Applications: i i
222"|cczc]f|zir; Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details "?ia)fel—l/ile Ratio sc))(/ 2(135
SLP47 Inside Dimension:  8x5Y2x25% Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9%s x 6% x 2%a Weight 28.6 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.04
cookies, (12) 5" cake UPC Code: 707068009265 Volume 62.2 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 7x5=35
SLP47 FS Inside Dimension:  8x 52 x 2 5s Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9%s x 634 x2%a Weight 29.5 Ib.
Full width shelf supports soft cookies Cubic Feet 3.04
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009272 Volume 60.8 oz
272 3" cookies Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B‘ase/‘ Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 7x5=35
SLP48 Inside Dimension:  (8) 3% x 1/ax 3% Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 6516 X 7 1116 X 3 12 Weight 23.7 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.27
(16) 3" cookies B cake - ypc Code: 707068008008 Volume 60.9 oz
sanduwiches Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLPGSCFS Inside Dimension: 113 x4 ax 2 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 12%s x 5V2x 2% Weight 21.91b.
" autout tabs Cubic Feet 3.24
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009005 \Volume 56.0 oz
Itgragset gﬁgeksles’ > french Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 7 x4=28
SI.P68 Inside Dimension: 102X 4716 x 3 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 11 s x 55 x 3 Vs Weight 222 |b.
" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 2.90
Applications: UPC COdeZ 707068009289 VOIUme 72.7 oz
Soﬁ?esé raised donuts, Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 4x7=28
SLP69D Inside Dimension: 558 x 5516 X 3 Case Pack 300 8
Outside Dimension: 6316 x 6 516 x 3 316 Weight 176 Ib. =
“C" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 2.37 ﬁ
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009296 Volume 45.0 oz R0
;Ogi:ézdsgzcjsv?gﬁek;oles, Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 75/25 8
calad | ' Tix Hi 8x4=32 2
(=
-
(%]
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Cookies & Donuts

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP7'| Inside Dimension:  (3) 7516 x3x 3 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 8 Vis x 9 x 35/16 Weight 26.1 Ib.
Applications: s Cubic Feet 2.72
gy 18 cake donuts 21229 | b Code: 707068008206 Volume 875 oz
ALLFLARVIA AR B, 1 1
S e Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details Base/Lid Ratio  65/35
%ﬂt!‘ . Ti x Hi 6 x 5=30
SLP77 FS Inside Dimension:  11%6x7%ax3 Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 12316 x 834 X 3 Vi6 Weight 31.8Ib.
Applicaztiens: ‘ Cubic Feet 2.95
(52) 2 34" cookies UPC Code: 707068009302 Volume 1315 0z
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B‘ase/‘ Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 4x7=28
SLPBSS Inside Dimension: 878 x 4716 X 3 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 92 x 52 x 3316 Weight 19.3 |b.
Shallow lid Cubic Feet 244
Applications: UPC Code: 707068008275 Volume 55.4 oz
ng?g; EZILeeS'str)i;ﬁI;; Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 85/15
cake ' Tix Hi 8x4=32
SLP88 Inside Dimension:  10%e6x 8% x4 /a Case Pack 200
=5 Outside Dimension: 10'%e x 9136 x 4% | Weight 335 Ib.
ﬂlﬁ:m‘nml" Appli‘catjodns: " Cubic Feet 4.67
e Saolie pack st | UPC Code: 707068008282 Volume 194.0 0z
1 Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 4x4=16
SLP95FS Inside Dimension: 12 Wiex5%6 X 2 12 Case Pack 175
Outside Dimension: 13 516x 6 116 x 2% | Weight 28.0 Ib.
Full width shelf supports soft cookies Cubic Feet 2.60
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009326 Volume 90.9 oz
gl)i{]é frosted cookies, Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 5x6=30
SLP] 13 Inside Dimension:  (13) 3% x 1% x 3% | Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 107sx 7 %4 x 3 %6 Weight 259 b.
Applic?tioni_: Cubic Feet 423
Gl doncesround e | UPC Code: 707068009333 Volume 101407
cream sandwiches Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 4x5=20
m . . .
[ Inside Dimension: 9 x32x2 s Case Pack 300
> SLP123DS Outside Dimension: 916 x 4% X 3 Weight 20.3 Ib.
8 Applications: Cubic Feet 2.56
= (12) 3" cookies UPC Code: 707068008619 Volume 335 0z
m . .
= Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/‘ Lid Ratio 60/40
g Ti x Hi 7 x4=28
S
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Cookies & Donuts

203.924.5933

800.826.5567

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP" 23FS Inside Dimension:  9x 32 x2 e Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9116 x 456 X 3 Weight 20.3 Ib.
/(\rzr;liggtioni; Cubic Feet 2.56
|
Fooe UPC Code: 707068007391 Volume 38.5 oz
T T T Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
pecial Order Item. Conta ustomer service 1or etails TI X Hl 7 x 4=28
SLP] 40 Inside Dimension:  (12) 4 V4 x 1%ex4 | Case Pack 125
Outside Dimension: 1178 x 81516 x 4 /s Weight 26.1 Ib.
“C” autout tabs Cubic Feet 3.19
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009364 Volume 172.4 oz
%4;‘:&) é‘gncﬁtosk'%’ round Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B‘ase/‘ Lid Ratio 50/50
ice cream sandwiches TixHi 6x4=24
SLP200FS Inside Dimension: 12516 x 8 /8 X 2 ¥s Case Pack 125
Outside Dimension: 121'%ex 1074x2%e | Weight 33.4 b.
APP|ica;fi9nS: , Cubic Feet 3.33
) 2 e pooies o1 UPC Code: 707068009371 Volume 145.7 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 65/35
Tix Hi 7 x4=28
SLP207 Inside Dimension:  (6) 3Va x 11/ax 3 Va Case Pack 360
Outside Dimension: 5716 x 7 V16 x 3 ¥/s Weight 22.31b.
" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 2.87
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007557 Volume 46.0 oz
(12) 3" cookies, - . mw | Base/Lid Rato  50/50
" Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details i )
(6) 3" cake donuts Ti x Hi 6x4—=24
SLP224 Inside Dimension:  (24) 3x 13%x 3 Case Pack 100
Outside Dimension: 121%16x 10ax 32 | Weight 224 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 277
24 mini donuts, UPC Code: 707068007650 Volume 182.6 0z
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 45/55
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP236 Inside Dimension: 6 x6x3%s Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7x73%s x 3% Weight 23.2 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.07
e e ge, | UPC Code: 707068009104 Volume 55.1 oz
party mix Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio  65/35
Tix Hi 5x6=30
SLP236S Inside Dimension: 6 x 6 X 2156 Case Pack 300 8
Outside Dimension: 7 x 738 x 3 %16 Weight 23.2 |b. =
Applllicaticl)(ns: . Cubic Feet 3.07 ﬁ
small cookies, donut i
holes, candy, nus, fudge, UPC Code: 707068009357 Vqumg . 49.3 oz Qo
party mix Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/ ,L'd Ratio  75/25 8
Tix Hi 5x6=30 2
=
w

| www.inlineplastics.com
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Cookies & Donuts

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SLP237 Inside Dimension: 57 X614 x 3> Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7 x 73 x 3%a Weight 23.7 Ib.
“C” cutout tabs Cubic Feet 2.98
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007704 VOIUme 53.0 oz
ﬁ;}ils' C;?,Iﬂf,s'ni?sn%dge Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/‘ Lid Ratio  60/40
party mx I Tix Hi 5x 6=30
SLP268FS Inside Dimension:  (2) 3Ysx 7 2x25he | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7 Vax 8%a x 2 %6 Weight 28.5 Ib.
;g:éitgftt/tcf;l;(sjé/;u// width shelf sup- Cubic Feet 3.43
UPC Code: 707068008626 Volume 52.7 oz
Applications: ; ;
(]p 2p) 'Sas/'ﬁrfsy cookies Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 75/25
Tix Hi 4x6=24
SLP270DFS Inside Dimension:  (2) 3Vsx7%2x2"a | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7 /ax 8% x 2 ¥s Weight 285 Ib.
“C” cutout tabs: Full width shelf sup- Cubic Feet 3.43
ports soft cookies
UPC Code: 707068008633 Volume 49.0 oz
Applications: ; ;
(1P 2p) Igas/lﬁrjsy cookies Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 4x6=24
SLP270FS Inside Dimension:  (2) 3 Vs x 7 V2x 2 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7 ax 83 x 2 /s Weight 285 Ib.
“C” cutout tabs. Full width shelf sup- Cubic Feet 3.43
ports soft cookies
UPC Code: 707068008640 Volume 436 0z
Applications: ; ;
(1P 2p) Igas/?rjsy cookies Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B'ase/. Lid Ratio 70/30
Tix Hi 4x6=24
SLPZBOFS Inside Dimension: 73 x 8 V16 X 3 316 Case Pack 180
Outside Dimension: 8 V2x 9316 x 3 V/a Weight 23.3 |b.
“C” cutout tabs. Full width shelf sup- Cubic Feet 30
ports soft cookies ’
applications: UPC Code: 707068009388 Volume 91.3 0z
(18-20) 314" -3%" Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/‘ Lid Ratio  80/20
cookies, 6-8 large pastries, Ti x Hi 6 x5=30
6 donuts, 6-8 fritters
SLP28'| FS Inside Dimension:  (2) 3 Vax 816 x 3316 | Case Pack 180
Outside Dimension: 812 x 9316 X 3 a Weight 24.6 Ib.
“C” cutout tabs. Full width shelf Cubic Feet 30
1t cookies.
;”p g O:S”t, e UPC Code: 707068009395 Volume 84.8 oz
pplications: . .
(IO WPEZECYERI NI Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 80/20
6 donuts, 6-8 pastries Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP465CFS Inside Dimension: 113 x41ax 2 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 123 x 52X 2% Weight 24.9 Ib.
“C” cutout tabs. Fu'// width shelf Cubic Feet 324
supports sof colis UPC Code: 707068008961 Volume 56.2 0z
Gfg%hgggﬁg:: PR I Special Order Iltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 55/45
' Tix Hi 7 x4=28

slices
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Cookies & Donuts

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

203.924.5933

800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com

SLP496 Inside Dimension:  (6) 2% x 2% x 12 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9 i6x 638 x 11316 Weight 24.9 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.13
18 cookles, UPC Code: 707068009401 Volume 36.8 oz
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/‘ Lid Ratio 70/30
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP576C Inside Dimension:  (6) 278 x 278 x Ve Case Pack 270
Outside Dimension: 10%sx 8316 X ¥a Weight 33.4 Ib.
Applications: _ Cubic Feet 4.15
6 round or square cookies b Code: 707068009418 Volume 23.0 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 4x5=20
SLP586 Inside Dimension:  (6) 3 %6 x 3516 x 111416 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 11516 x 8 Vs x 178 Weight 25.1 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.34
O 2 s UPC Code: 707068008145 Volume 69.6 oz
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/, Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 5x5=25
SLP624 Inside Dimension: 1134 x 7 1%e6 x 31316 | Case Pack 100
Outside Dimension: 12 316x 8 1516 X 3 7/s Weight 21.0 Ib.
Requires one case CTRAY1 PET Cubic Feet 29
s oreac eseoftpeae UPC Code: 707068009425 Volume 169.3 oz
Applications: . . | Base/Lid Ratio  75/25
. Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details i )
24 club pack cookies Ti x Hi 4% 6=24
SLP630 Inside Dimension:  (6) 22 x27s x 1146 | Case Pack 258
Outside Dimension: 93 x 6% x 134 Weight 29.2 |b.
“C” cutout tabs Cubic Feet 3.04
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009432 Volume 42.6 oz
(18) 2 12" cookies, . . . Base/Lid Ratio 65/35
& small donuts Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details Tix b 7 %5235
SLP662 Inside Dimension:  (3) 3Vex6Vax 3 Vs | Case Pack 224
Outside Dimension: 11 s X 8 %16 X 3 516 Weight 35.4 Ib.
Applicatior;si ) Cubic Feet 452
Qa3 2% 3 | UPC Code: 707068008688 Volume 106.5 0z
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 4x5=20
SLP758 Inside Dimension:  (8) 2 Vax 25 x2 %6 | Case Pack 300 8
Outside Dimension: 1236x6 ax 258 Weight 25.4 |b. =
Applications: o Cubic Feet 3.26 ﬁ
@asn2-2 W | UPC Code: 707068008589 Volume 65.9 oz p
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 65/35 8
Tix Hi 4x6=24 2
(=
-
(%]
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Cookies & Donuts
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Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SLP30]0 Inside Dimension: 8 7sx 51316 x 111/16 Case Pack 276
Outside Dimension: 9716 x 61316 x 1%a Weight 24.8 Ib.
“C” cutout tabs Cubic Feet 3.04
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007766 Volumg . 3990z
E?gvl;ffe’: udge, Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/‘ Lid Ratio 65/35
Tix Hi 7x5=35
SLPZOISDFS Inside Dimension:  (3) 23s x 5Vax 2 e | Case Pack 276
Outside Dimension: 9716 X 61316 X 2 3a Weight 30.5 Ib.
< CUfOszJf talj(s_. Full width shelf sup- Cubic Feet 3.04
porsof ks UPC Code: 707068008657 Volume 62.5 0z
?1P 8p Iz'f;tlzo,,n 52 " Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 80/20
cookies Tix Hi 7x5=35
SLP30'| 5FS Inside Dimension:  (3) 23 x5Vax 2 e | Case Pack 276
Outside Dimension: 9716 x 61316 X 2 s Weight 24.8 |b.
55 Cg,f;’susf éff’; L;L;,/efsmdfh shelf Cubic Feet 3.04
” UPC Code: 707068008664 Volume 453 oz
?1') g‘;)_lzlia)tlzo"n s 2 1" Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio  70/30
cookies Tix Hi 7x5=35
SLPSOIGFS Inside Dimension:  (3) 2% x 478 x 2 Ve | Case Pack 276
Outside Dimension: 9716 x 61316 X 2 /s Weight 24.8 Ib.
“C” cutout tabs. Full width shelf Cubic Feet 304
supports soft cookies
UPC Code: 707068008671 Volume 42.3 oz
Applications: : : : Base/Lid Ratio  70/30
n_oo1/9" i Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details i )
(12) 2" -2-1/2" cookies Ti x Hi 7 x5=35
SLP5-|2-| FS Inside Dimension: 73 x 5% x 2 1316 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 84 x 7 V16 x 2 %16 Weight 26.4 |b.
Full width shelf supports soft cookies Cubic Feet 3.04
Applications: UPC Code: 707068008978 Volume 62.9 oz
OB . .
Eg)ﬁz{’zdgcr)ﬂ;ls?& Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio  60/40
Croissants Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLPS'I 30 FS Inside Dimension: 7% X678 X 2% Case Pack 264
_ Outside Dimension: 8716 x 7 1516 X 2 /8 Weight 28.6 Ib.
“C” cutout tabs. Full width shelf .
supports soft cookies Cubic Feet 3.20
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009845 Volume 73.4 0z
(6) 51 donts, Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
" Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details
)5 donuts - Tix Hi 6x5=30

sliced loaf cake
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Muffins & Cupcakes

203.924.5933

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SLPOI 7 Inside Dimension:  (3) 7% x 17/s x 11116 | Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 81316 x 7 %16 X 178 Weight 21.3b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.59
12 mini mufiins, UPC Code: 707068007230 Volume 46.6 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
Tix Hi 5x5=25
SLP34 Inside Dimension:  (12) 1% x 11316 x 2 Vs Cage Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 816 x 7 Vs x 2 /a Weight 21.3 b,
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.68
12 mini myffins, UPC Code: 707068007841 Volume 51.1 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 6 x 5=30
SLP34S Inside Dimension:  (12) 1% x 1136 x 1%a Cage Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 8116 x 7 /8 x 11546 | \Weight 205 Ib.
Shallow lid Cubic Feet 2.68
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007858 Volume 42.3 0z
12 mini muffins, Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
votive candles Ti x Hi 6x 5=30
SLP36 Inside Dimension:  (6) 2 V8 x 2 %6 x 256 | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9%s x 634 x 2 ¥s Weight 24.8 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.94
 frosted cupeakes, mu- | jpC Code: 707068007889 Volume 50.4 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
Tix Hi 7 x5=28
SLP44A Inside Dimension:  (4) 2 Vs X 212X 3 Va Ca;e Pack 288
Outside Dimension: 6116 x 61116 x 3516 | Weight 17.1 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.69
e e, | UPC Code: 707068009180 Volume 48.0 oz
fruit rolls Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Ti x Hi 5x7=35
SLP44SA Inside Dimension:  (4)2 s x 22 x2%s Cage Pack 288
] Outside Dimension: 616X 6116 X 2 %a Weight 17.1 Ib.
:C(ZZ‘;)Z{?IM pack as SLP442S Cubic Feet 2.69
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009197 Volume_ _ 38.5 oz
4 cupcakes, muffins, sticky Base/Lid Ratio 55/45
buns, macaroons, fruit Ti x Hi 5x7=35
rolls
SLP45 Inside Dimension:  (4) 28 x22x 3% | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7%sx 8116 X 3 /a Weight 25.8 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.54
) o i uTbo | UPC Code: 707068007988 Volume 63.9 oz
sweet rolls, tarts Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 5x5=25

800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com
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Muffins & Cupcakes
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Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SLP46 Insidg Dim_ensio_n: (6)2 Ve x212X2%a Cage Pack 300
o Outside Dimension: 9%s x 634 x 2 7/s Weight 24.8 Ib.
Available in 150 pack as SLP462 .
by special order Cubic Feet 3.04
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007995 Volume  60.9 0z
6 muffins, cupcakes, Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
small sticky buns, Ti x Hi 7x5=35
macaroons, tart
SLP52 Inside Dimension:  (2) 2%6x 38 x 35/s Cas_e Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 87/s x 5516 X 3 ¥ Weight 342 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 474
(2) 5.5 oz. muffins UPC Code: 707068008084 Volume 456 oz
Base/Lid Ratio ~ 50/50
Ti x Hi 4x5=20
SLP54P Inside Dimension:  (4)2%ex3 s x3 Vs Cage Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7 % x 8 V16 x 3 /a Weight 26.7 |b.
Available in twotone as TT54P Cubic Feet 3.14
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009708 Volume 64.2 oz
4 large muffins Base/Lid Ratio ~ 50/50
Ti x Hi 6 x 6=36
SLP54SP Inside Dimension:  (4)2%6Xx3 s x2%a Cas'e Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7%sx 8116 X 3 Weight 24.0 Ib.
Shallow Lid Cubic Feet 3.14
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009692 \Volume 59.2 oz
4 large muffins Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
Ti x Hi 6 x 5=30
SI.P56 Inside Dimension:  (6) 216 x 2716 X 3 /s Cage Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9% x 6 1%16 x 4 Weight 31.6 Ib.
Available in 100 pack as SLP562 Cubic Feet 450
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007001 Volume 87.9 oz
6 pick decorated Base/Lid Ratio 45/55
cupcakes Ti x Hi 5x 4=20
SLP72D Inside Dimension:  (4) 2 76 x 3% x 2%e | Case Pack 210
Outside Dimension: 7 5s x 8 116 x 2 1316 Weight 19.0 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.54
(4) 6 oz. mufiins UPC Code: 707068008565 Volume 54.4 07
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Ti x Hi 5x5=25
SLP74 Inside Dimension:  (4) 2%e6x3 8 x3 Cage Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 81 x 834 x 3 /s Weight 282 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 4.29
(4) 5.5 oz. muffins UPC Code: 707068008220 Volume 76.1 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  55/45
Ti x Hi 4x5=20

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Muffins & Cupcakes

203.924.5933

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch =2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP76 Inside Dimension:  (6) 22x3sx3 Vs | Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 12316 X 834 x 3 Va Weight 24.1 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.95
(6) 5.5 oz muffins UPC Code: 707068008237 Volume 1133 oz
Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 4x7=28
SLP77 Inside Dimension:  11%ex 73 x 2116 Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 12316 x 8% X 2 %a Weight 25.7 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.95
(il contamer UPC Code: 707068008244 Volume 12170z
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 4x7=28
SLP2 12 Inside Dimension:  (12) 2 Vs x 2%s x 3516 | Case Pack 100
Outside Dimension: 121516 x 10ax 33 | Weight 21.11b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.77
12 decorated cupeakes UPC Code: 707068007612 Volume 164.3 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  45/55
Tix Hi 6Xx6=36
SLP028 Inside Dimension:  (8) 1V2x2 Vs x 178 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 81316 x 4 1%6 x 1156 | Weight 16.5 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.92
8 mini muffins UPC Code: 707068009449 Volume 30.4 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/, Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 8 x5=40
SLP030 Inside Dimension: ~ (12) 116 x 11346 x 2%s| Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 81316 x 7316 x 2 58 Weight 213 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.21
12 mini cupcakes UPC Code: 707068007247 Volume 60.2 0z
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP03 'l Inside Dimension: 7 78X 3% x 2 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 81316 x 41516 X 2 s Weight 17.7 |b.
gpp_lic_atio;js: . Cubic Feet 2.92
mini muffins, candy, .
1 1b. frit cake, fudge, UPC Code: 707068007254 Volume_ _ 338 0z
cookies Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 8x5=40
SI.078 Inside Dimension:  (3) 7% x 178 x 2116 | Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 81316 x 7316 X 2 s Weight 21.3 |b.
Applications: ‘ Cubic Feet 3.59
12 mini muffins, cannoli - p code: 707068007261 Volume 50.4 oz
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 5x5=25

800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com
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Muffins & Cupcakes

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP079 Inside Dimension:  (3) 7 Vie x 1%ax 1%e | Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 81316 X 7316 X 1%a Weight 21.3 Ib.
Applications: ‘ Cubic Feet 3.21
12 mini muffins, cannoli— | pc Code: 707068009456 Volume 406 oz
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/‘ Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 6x4=24
SLP3'| Inside Dimension:  (13)13s x 1116 x 1%6 | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9 %sx 51%6 X 1% Weight 229 Ib.
Appli;qtionfsf; - Cubic Feet 3.11
13 mini muffins (Baker's X
Dozen), cancy, mffes, || UPC Code: 707068007810 Volume  31.80z
votive candles Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio  40/60
Tix Hi 4x7=28
SLPSGS Inside Dimension:  (6) 2 V16 x 2716 x 2 34 | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9 %6 x 61516 X 2 7/s Weight 29.6 Ib.
Af"ﬂ_/”Z';V(id . Cubic Feet 4.50
VeI 150 pactes 31562 UPC Code: 707068008879 Volume 58.1 oz
épffcjlsiggcéﬂz:cakes or Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B‘ase/. Lid Ratio 60/40
large crown muffins TixHi 5x4=20
SLPG] Inside Dimension:  (3) 278 x 3% x 23 | Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 11x 476 x 27 Weight 35.0 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 481
(%) 6 oz muffins UPC Code: 707068009463 Volume 419 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B'ase/. Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 4x5=20
SLP62 Inside Dimension:  (12) 1116 x 178 x 1156 | Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 92 x 7 1116 X 2 %16 Weight 25.0 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.35
o2 i s, UPC Code: 707068008169 Volume 55.8 0z
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 4x4=16
SLP72 Inside Dimension:  (4) 278 x3%sx2 V> | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 75s x 8 Vie x 2 1316 Weight 26.7 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.54
(#) 6 oz. muffins UPC Code: 707068008558 Volume 54.4 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 5x5=25
SLP2 1 25 Inside Dimension:  (12) 2 Vs x 238 x 2% | Case Pack 100
Outside Dimension: 12 1% x 10 Vax 2 11s | Weight 20.5 Ib.
Shallow lid Cubic Feet 2.77
Applications: UPC Code: 707068008572 Volume 113.2 0z
g gﬁ}%ﬁed cupcakes, Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/.le Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 6 x6=36

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Muffins & Cupcakes

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SLP525 Inside Dimension:  (2) 2 x22x3%s Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 87/s x 55/16 x 3 716 Weight 342 |b.
Avolications: Cubic Feet 474
() natrow shat,large UPC Code: 707068008503 Volume 429 oz
crown muffins Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 4x5=20
SLP3046 Inside Dimension:  (6) 2 Vs x 22 x 3 Case Pack 240
Outside Dimension: 9716 X 61316 X 3 V16 Weight 23.1 Ib.
" atouttabs Cubic Feet 3.04
App|ications; UPC COde: 707068009470 Volume 60.5 oz
6 mufins, 6 cupcakes Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/‘ Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 7x4=28
SLP95-| Inside Dimension:  (9) 178 x 2% x 3 /s Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 87/ x 9 s X 3 Va Weight 23.0 Ib.
"¢ autout tabs Cubic Feet 3.06
App|ications; UPC COde: 707068009029 Volume 91.3 0z
9 muffins, 9 cupcakes Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/‘ Lid Ratio 45/55
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP996 Inside Dimension:  (6) 216 x 2716 x 316 | Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 97 x 10116 x 3 Va Weight 23.2 b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.56
6 muffins, 6 cupcakes UPC Code: 707068009791 Volume 65.3 0z
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 6x4=24
SLP9608D Inside Dimension:  (8) 278 x 33%6x 3% | Case Pack 100
Outside Dimension: 1334 x 10 x 3 716 Weight 276 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.64
8 Texes size mufiins UPC Code: 707068009012 Volume 1612 0z
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 6 x6=36

Muffin/Cupcake Dimensions

Base Diameter (a) x Crown Diameter (b) x Height (c)

i.e. 1D 2-1/8 x 2-3/8 x 5-5/16 equals
base diameter x crown diameter x height.
Mini muffins generally 1-2 oz.

Muffins generally 4.5-5.5 oz.
Large/Jumbo generally 6 oz. and up

203.924.5933 | 800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com

d Diameter at

b Diameter at crown
(widest part)

base of muffin
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DANISH & LOAF CAKES

Danish & Loaf Cakes

34

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP] SB Inside Dimension: 7% x33% x 376 Cas_e Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 8 x 41316 x 3 Weight 29.8 Ib.
Applications: , Cubic Feet 3.95
smal loaf cake, hoagle: | JpC Code: 707068007421 Volume 49.0 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  55/45
Ti x Hi 5x4=20
SLP] 7 Inside Dimension: 6 % x 3716 X 1316 Ca;e Pack 400
Outside Dimension: 7 Va x 4746 X 15/ Weight 16.9 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.32
;;grfggjthfrti; im'y, UPC Code: 707068007445 Volume 142 0z
small cookies Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Ti x Hi 6 X 6=36
SLP] 7D Inside Dimension: 65 x 3716 X 134 Cage Pack 400
Outside Dimension: 7 Va x 4716 x 11316 Weight 16.9 Ib.
Deep base Cubic Feet 232
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007469 Volume 2100z
11b. fruit cake, small Base/Lid Ratio 65/35
pastries, small cookies Ti x Hi 6x6=36
SLP] 7XD Inside Dimension: 658 X 3716 X 2716 Cas_e Pack 400
Outside Dimension: 7 Va x 4716 x 2 %6 Weight 16.9 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.32
e reohce hnele | UPC Code: 707068007476 Volume 287 oz
Base/Lid Ratio ~ 50/50
Ti x Hi 6Xx6 =36
SLPI 8 Inside Dimension: 77 x3V2x 134 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 8'2x 4716 x 178 Weight 14.6 |b.
T e ubic et 204
sandwich o ep UPC Code: 707068007483 Volume 26.5 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Ti x Hi 8 x5=40
SLP32 Inside Dimension: 834 x 534 x 27/ Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9%s x 634 x 2 s Weight 239 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.04
e ' tucge | UPC Code: 707068008602 Volume 62.6 oz
Base/Lid Ratio ~ 55/45
Ti x Hi 7 x5=35
SLP35 Insid¢ Dimensio_n: 8516 X 4516 X 3 /a Cage Pack 500
oo n 250 peck s 5752 Outside Dimension: 878 x 5516 x 3% Welght 35.4 |b.
Cubic Feet 474
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007865 Volume 59.9 oz
l,.”?' i‘_’f};ﬁﬁ;ﬁgbread' Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
hoagie Tix Hi 4 x5=20

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Danish & Loaf Cakes

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

T
(NI, . 4 croissants,

SLP38 Inside Dimension: 878 x 4716 X 3 716 Cas_e Pack 192
Outside Dimension: 92 x5%2x 35 Weight 18.6 Ib.
“C" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 2.48
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007070 Volume 67.6 0z
bar cake, cinnamon Base/Lid Ratio 30/70
rolls, coffee cake Ti x Hi 8 x 5=40
SLP38D Inside Dimensio_n: 878 x 4716 x 3156 Cas'e Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 92 x 52 x 4 /s Weight 19.8 Ib.
Deep base. “C" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 248
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007087 Volume 77.1 oz
bar cake, coffee cake Base/Lid Ratio 40/60
Ti x Hi 8x4=32
SLP50 Inside Dimension: 8% x 812 x2 Ve Cage Pack 350
Outside Dimension: 9x9Y2x 2 Va Weight 42.1 b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 5.07
e e, UPC Code: 707068008022 Volume 81.2 oz
croissants Base/Lid Ratio 55/45
Ti x Hi 4x5=20
SLP55 Inside Dimension: 7 V2x7 2 x 21316 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 8%s6x 9 x 2 1%16 Weight 33.6 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.80
8" square cake, UPC Code: 707068007063 Volume 55.5 0z
(12) 3 2" to 4" cookies Base/Lid Ratio  55/45
Ti x Hi 4x5=20
SLP57 Inside Dimension: 978 x 7316 x 2 76 Ca;e Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 102 x 8516 X 2 58 Weight 36.3 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 4.15
o e, UPC Code: 707068008114 Volume 98.1 0z
(12) 3 12" - 4" cookies Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Ti x Hi 4x5=20
SLP58 Inside Dimension: 1078 x 7x 2 16 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 11 2x8 x2 a Weight 275 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.62
f;?sgfjmb%rﬁfry“?féms UPC Code: 707068008138 Volume 84.5 oz
Base/Lid Ratio 55/45
Ti x Hi 5x5=25
SLPGO Inside Dimension: 13 s x 4 V2 x 21%s | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 14516 x 5716 x 3 V16 | Weight 31.2 b
Applications: , Cubic Feet 4.39
Qo srudel spokes | UPC Code: 707068008152 Volume 95.7 oz
claws, large sub sandwich, Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
stuffed breads Ti x Hi 4x6=24

203.924.5933 |

800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com
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DANISH & LOAF CAKES

Danish & Loaf Cakes
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Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SLPGOS Inside Dimension: 13 ie x 4 V2 x 1516 Cage Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 1456 x 5716 x 11/16 Weight 312 b.
Shallow base & shallow lid Cubic Feet 3.40
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009067 Volume 33.8 0z
danish, kringle Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
Ti x Hi 4x6=24
SLPGS Inside Dimension: 113 x31%16x 2> Cage Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 12 Va x 58 x 2 5 Weight 21.21b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.46
® del, small danish, UPC Code: 707068008176 Volume 60.9 oz
Base/Lid Ratio ~ 50/50
Tix Hi 7 x4=28
SLPGG Inside Dimension: 10 Vax 738 x 2 e Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 11Vs x 8 %6 X 2 1316 Weight 41.7 Ib.
"¢ autout tabs Cubic Feet 452
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007117 Volume 1075 oz
cinnamon rolls, Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
donuts, cookies . .
Tix Hi 4x4=16
SLP67 Inside Dimension: 117316 x 4 /16 X 1 %8 Cas_e Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 123%s x 5%a x 1116 Weight 28.0 Ib.
“C" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 3.40
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007124 Volume 45.0 oz
strip danish, ' Base/Lid Ratio 80/20
shingled large cookies Ti x Hi 4x6=24
SLP75 Insidg Dimensio_n: M3¥%x53%6x2 Cage Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 12%s x 64 x 2 Vs Weight 319 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.26
Stp danish, e UPC Code: 707068007025 Volume 676 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  40/60
Ti x Hi 4x6=24
SI.P75D Inside Dimension: 113 x53%16x2 Va Cage Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 1233 x 64 x 23 Weight 319 Ib.
Deep base Cubic Feet 3.26
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007032 Volume 71.0 oz
strip danish, _ Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
mini cinnamon twists Ti x Hi 4x6=24
SLPQO Inside Dimension: 12116 x 5%se x 2516 | Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 13516 x 6116 x 22 | Weight 24.2 1b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.60
e e, | UPC Code: 707068008299 Volume 89.6 oz
fancy donuts Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
Ti x Hi 5x6=30

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Danish & Loaf Cakes

203.924.5933

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP95 Inside Dimension: 12116 x 5%6 X 2 12 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 13516 x 6 116 x 2% | Weight 24.2 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.60
oo UPC Code: 707068008305 Volume 101.4 0z
pound cake Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Ti x Hi 5x6=30
SLP] 045 Inside Dimension: 878 x 4 5h6x 11%6 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9%2x512x 2 Weight 20.3 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.14
e b F i | UPC Code: 707068009111 Volume 38.8 oz
cheesecakes Base/Lid Ratio 45/55
Ti x Hi 8 x5=40
SLP] 74 Inside Dimension: 6% x 3716 X 3 Case Pack 400
Outside Dimension: 7 a x 4716 x 3 Vs Weight 18.1 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.32
small loaf cake, | UPC Code: 707068007452 Volume 352 0z
hot dog Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Ti x Hi 6 x6=36
SLP57C Inside Dimension: 91316 x 7 /8 x 2 e Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 10%s x 8 %16 x 21316 | Weight 370 Ib.
“C" autout tabs Cubic Feet 4.15
Applications: UPC Code: 707068008121 \Volume 98.1 oz
3,3“3?239;5 g';zn Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B‘ase/. Lid Ratio 50/50
mini donuts, cookies TixHi 4x5=20
SLPSBS Inside Dimension: 1078 x 7 x 1116 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 11 2x8x 17 Weight 25.7 |b.
Shallow base Cubic Feet 3.17
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009487 \Volume 67.6 oz
f&r;‘:abmugs buns, Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 5x5=25
SLP59 Inside Dimension: 81316 x 8 1316 X 2 Vs Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 9%s x 91316 x 2 Va Weight 34.6 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 4.01
cinnamon bun tray UPC Code: 707068008510 Volume 87.9 oz
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 50/50
Ti x Hi 4x4=16
SLPGSD Inside Dimension: 1138 x 31516 % 2% Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 12 1a x5 s x 2 %4 Weight 21.2 Ib.
App(giciationlsl:d " Cubic Feet 2.46
9% V" cookice " UPC Code: 707068009494 Volume 61.5 0z
12 donuts Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/.le Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 7 x4=28
800.826.5567 | www.inlineplastics.com 37
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DANISH & LOAF CAKES

Danish & Loaf Cakes

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLPGSS Inside Dimension: 1138 x4 x 27s Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 12 a x 55416 X 2 %16 Weight 212 Ib.
Atppclliclat]i?ps:t - Cubic Feet 2.46
3 cookiee " UPC Code: 707068009500 Volume 60.2 oz
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B‘ase/.le Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 7 x4=28
SLPGSXS Inside Dimension: 1138 x 31516 X 2 316 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 124 x5/ x 2 Va Weight 21.2 b
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.46
i oot ke UPC Code: 707068009517 Volume 5430z
(9) 3 %" cookies Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 7x4=28
SLP67D Inside Dimension: 11136 x4146x23% | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 1238 x 534 x 2 e Weight 28.0Ib.
fg{fp’id b Cubic Feet 3.40
st UPC Code: 707068007131 Volume 74.4 oz
?tﬁpl!jc;;:;? > Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 50/50
P Tix Hi 4x7=28
SLP77S Inside Dimension:  11%6x73%x2 s Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 12316 x 8% x 2 /a Weight 24.1 Ib.
A,PPlicatiogﬁ Cubic Feet 2.95
cnnamen bns UPC Code: 707068008251 Volume 103.4 0z
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 40/60
Tix Hi 4x7=28
SLP83 Inside Dimension: 878 x 4716 x 376 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 92 x 52 x 3 58 Weight 19.3 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.44
cnnamonfols, UPC Code: 707068008268 Volume 70.0 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 70/30
Tix Hi 8x4=32

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Pies, Tarts & Quiche

203.924.5933

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLPI 06 Insidg Dimensiop: 4% 612X 1156 Cas_e Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7x 73sx 216 Weight 18.0 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.37
6" pie, quiche, small salad | pc code: 707068007308 Volume 3140z
Base/Lid Ratio  70/30
Tix Hi 6 x6=36
SLP" 08 lnsid¢ Dinjensio!w: 5%e6x 83 X2V Cage Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 87& x 9 a x 2% Weight 20.7 Ib.
Available in 100 pack as SLP128 Cubic Feet 3.05
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007315 Volume 64.2 0z
8" pie, quiche, chips & dip Base/Lid Ratio 65/35
Ti x Hi 6 x 5=30
SLP] 09 lnsidfa Dim_ensio_n: 634 x 976 %22 Cage Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 978 x 10 V4 x 27/s Weight 26.4 Ib.
Applications: , Cubic Feet 3.59
9" pie, quiche, chips & dip | pc Code: 707068007322 Volume 59.8 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  65/35
Available in Two Tone as TT109L Ti x Hi 6x4=24
SLP] ogsB lnsidg Dinjension: 634 x976 %2 Cas_e Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 97 x 10 Va x 2%s Weight 26.4 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.59
9" shallow pan pie UPC Code: 707068008497 Volume 78.1 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  55/45
Ti x Hi 6x4=24
SLPI -l 0 lnsidg Dimension: 78 x 10 x 211s Ca;e Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 10%e6x 11 x 21%6 Weight 28.6 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.95
B iche chips UPC Code: 707068007339 Volume 104.8 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  65/35
Available in Two Tone as TT110L Ti x Hi 6x4=24
SLP] 'l 6 lnsidg Dinjension: 4x62%x3s Cas_e Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7x 7 38 x 356 Weight 20.6 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.77
& deep pie, arge UPC Code: 707068007353 Volume 50.7 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  45/55
Tix Hi 5x6=30
SLPI 'l 8 lnsid¢ Dinjensio!w: 59%e6 x 83/8 X 35/16 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 878 x 9 a x 3 %s Weight 24.1 Ib.
Available in 100 pack as SL138 Cubic Feet 3.17
Applications: UPC Code: 70706808817 Volume 913 oz
8" deep pie, cream and Base/Lid Ratio 45/55
menngue pie Tix Hi 6 x5=30
800.826.5567 | www.inlineplastics.com 39
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PIES, TARTS & QUICHE

Pies, Tarts & Quiche

40

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SLP] -l 9 lnsidg Dinjension: 634 x976x 3 Cas_e Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 97 x 10 V4 x 3 136 Weight 29.8 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.76
e P teamand | UPC Code: 707068007377 Volume 1200 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Available in Two Tone as TT119L Ti x Hi 6x4=24
SLP] 20 lnsidg Dim_ensio_n: 78 x 10 x 3% Cage Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 10%6x 11 x3 7s Weight 34.6 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 4.30
oo b @M a4 UPC Code: 707068007384 Volume 142.0 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Available in Two Tone as TT120L Ti x Hi 5x4=20
SLP204 lnsidfe Dim_ensio_n: 43 x 43 x 1% Ca;e Pack 400
Outside Dimension: 52 x 4156 X 1 ¥4 Weight 12.3 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.00
V4 of 8" pie UPC Code: 707068007587 Volume 11.8 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  65/35
Ti x Hi 8 x6=48
SLP208 lnsidg Dim_ensio.n: 8316 x 416 x 1 %6 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 81316 X 5316 x 178 Weight 13.6 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.01
V2 of 8 pie, calzone UPC Code: 707068007568 Volume 25.4 07
Base/Lid Ratio  65/35
Ti x Hi 9x5=45
SLP209 lnsidg Dinjensiop: 9716 x4 V2% 2 s Cas_e Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 10 x 6 16 X 2 516 Weight 19.1 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.43
V2 of 9" pie, calzone UPC Code: 707068007575 Volume 338 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  70/30
Ti x Hi 6x7=42
SLPZI 0 lnsidf—:' Dim_ensio_n: 10116 X 5 X 2 316 Cage Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 1016 x 6% x 2516 | Weight 172 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.26
V2 of 10" pie, calzone UPC Code: 707068007599 Volume 40.6 oz
Base/Lid Ratio ~ 70/30
Ti x Hi 6 X 6=36
SLPZI 8 lnsid_e Dim_ensio_n: 59%6 X 838 x 45/16 Cage Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 87sx 9Vax 4 2 Weight 214 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.92
erme o slad, UPC Code: 707068007629 Volume 11400z
onion burst Base/Lid Ratio 35/65
Ti x Hi 6 x 5=30

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Pies, Tarts & Quiche
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203.924.5933

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP] 03 Inside Dimension:  (2) 216 x 4 /ax 1%se | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9 ¥ax 5 3sx 1%a Weight 19.9 |b.
?2P)chaﬁ0n51 Cubic Feet 2.40
" pies, tarts, pot pies .
or mini quiches UPC Code: 707068009524 Volumg . 26.3 0z
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/‘ Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP] 04 Inside Dimension:  (2) 2 '3%16 x 438 x 2 56| Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9 2x5 2 x2 - Weight 21.0 Ib.
,(Azp)plications: Cubic Feet 2.14
4" pies, tarts, pot pies .
or mini quiches UPC Code: 707068007285 Volume_ _ 372 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 8 x 5=40
SLP] 04D Inside Dimension:  (2) 21316 x 438 x 2116 | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9 2x 5 V2 x 2 156 Weight 21.0 Ib.
Deep lid. Available in 150 pack as Cubic Feet 2.14
sz UPC Code: 707068007292 Volume 470 oz
'(Qg)pzl;f E:)ti'e?i;rtsl pot pies Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio  45/5 5_
or mini quiches TixHi 8x5=40
SLP" 08'. Inside Dimension:  5%e6x 838 x 2/a Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 87/ x 9 /4 x 2% Weight 20.7 Ib.
Available in 100 pack as SLP128L. bic Feet .
Specifically designed for automation UPC Code: 707068009739 Cubic Fee 505
Iable | Volume 61.2 oz
A?p!icatiqns: ' ' Available in Two Tone as TT108LCH Base/Lid Ratio 65/35
SREER R X S <pecial Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details [UNRIR @ L 6 x5=30
SLP] 08 LS Inside Dimension:  5%e6Xx 838 x 11316 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 878 x 9 ax 2/ Weight 20.7 Ib.
Shallow lid Specifically designed Cubic Feet 3.05
forautomton UPC Code: 707068008527 Volume 53.1 o7
Applications: Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details [i=ERYARls f e 1 (ORN/OVA10]
8" shallow pie, quiche, ) . _
chips & dip Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP2 19 Inside Dimension: 63 X 9716 x 42 Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 97 x 10 Va x 4 1316 Weight 26.3 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.59
- ' ode: olume 8oz
o et pe UPC Code: 707068007636 Vol 154.8
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 35/65
Tix Hi 6x4=24
SLP220 Inside Dimension: 7 Ve x 10x 453 Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 109%6x 11 x 473 Weight 30.6 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.94
ey g P UPC Code: 707068007643 Volume 1775 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 40/60
Tix Hi 5x4=20
800.826.5567 | www.inlineplastics.com 41

-
m
LA
—]
=
-]
wv
Qo
o
c
(@]
=
m




Tubs, Bowls & Deli

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLPSOBC Inside Dimension: 5 Vs X 4 316 X 1316 Case Pack 250 sets
Outside Dimension: 6 x 5 e X 1 Weight 11.3 Ib.
APP"CIa’féOHSZ i Cubic Feet 1.82
wet salads, pudding, .
candy, nuts, grated UPC Code: 70706800953 1 Volumg _ 8.0 oz
cheese, dips Base/Lid Ratio N/A
Ti x Hi 8 x7=56
SLPSI 2C Inside Dimension: 5 Ve x43%16x 11/ Case Pack 250 sets
Outside Dimension: 6 x5 Ve x 1 76 Weight 12.2 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 1.82
e P UPC Code: 707068009548 Volume 12.0 0z
cheese, dips Base/Lid Ratio N/A
Ti x Hi 8 x7=56
SLPS] GC Inside Dimension: 5 Vs x 4316 X 11316 Case Pack 250 sets
Outside Dimension: 6 x 5 6 x 2 Weight 13.2 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 1.82
e, Pt UPC Code: 707068009555 Volume 16.0 oz
cheese, dips Base/Lid Ratio N/A
Tix Hi 8 x7=56
SLP524C Inside Dimension:  61%16 X6 X 1 4 Case Pack 250 sets
Outside Dimension: 7 78x 6 78 x 112 Weight 19.7 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.78
B e e ois | UPC Code: 707068009562 Volume 24007
donut holes Base/Lid Ratio  N/A
Tix Hi 6X6=36
SLP532C Inside Dimension: 61516 x 6 x 1 /16 Case Pack 250 sets
Outside Dimension: 7 78X 6 78 x 2 Weight 20.3 Ib.
- APP"CﬂtIiOgSZ " Cubic Feet 2.78
green salad, wet salad, .
a Snack mix, small cookies, UPC Code: 707068009579 Volumg . 32.00z
o donut holes Base/Lid Ratio N/A
é’ Ti x Hi 6 x 6=36
8
a 500 SERIES CONTAINER CROSS REFERENCE CHART
g INLINE DART PACTIV REYNOLDS WILKINSON
- SLP508C C8DCPR Cl8-6008 (combo) 6608 (combo) 4290/H58
C18-5008 (bulk base) 6508 (bulk base)
Cl8-5101 (bulk lid) 6507 (bulk lid)
SLP512C C12DCPR Cl8-6012 (combo) 6612 (combo) 4291/H59
Cl8-5012 (bulk base) 6512 (bulk base)
Cl8-5101 (bulk lid) 6507 (bulk lid)
SLP516C C16DCPR Cl8-6016 (combo) 6616 (combo) 4292/H60
Cl8-5016 (bulk base) 6516 (bulk base)
C18-5101 (bulk lid) 6507 (bulk lid)
SLP524C C24DCPR Cl8-6024 (combo) 6624 (combo) 4293/H61
Cl8-5024 (bulk base) 6524 (bulk base)
C18-5201 (bulk lid) 6523 (bulk lid)
SLP532C C32DCPR Cl8-6032 (combo) 6632 (combo) 4294/H62

CI8-5032 (bulk base)
C18-5201 (bulk lid)

6532 (bulk base)
6523 (bulk lid)
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Tubs, Bowls & Deli

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SLP300 Inside Dimension: 6 716 X 5 /4 x /16 Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 7 316 x 55/16 X ¥a Weight 13.9 Ib.
Alpplications: " Cubic Feet 1.22
Clear snap on hd tor .
SLP324, SLP336 & UPC Code: 707068007186 Volumg - 12.5 0z
SLP348 Base/Lid Ratio N/A
Tix Hi 10x7=70
SLP324 Inside Dimension: 632 x 538 x 1316 Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 7 Y2 X 6516 x 1% Weight 16.8 Ib.
Available in black as SLP324BK Cubic Feet 324
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007193 Volume 240 oz
all purpose, salad, snacks, Base/Lid Ratio N/A
donut holes, cookies Ti x Hi 6% 4=24
SLP336 Inside Dimension: 63 x 538 x 11%6 Case Pack 500
— Outside Dimension: 7 V2 X 65/16 X 2 316 Weight 19.6 |b.
:er"”l"m' I Black available by special order Cubic Feet 353
IEFLL
\LLLL-! roplications: UPC Code: 707068007209 Volume 36.0 oz
e gtﬁﬂ{%ﬁggfﬁfg@gaCkS’ Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details _?iaj?_{i“d Ratio g/x A5 20
SLP348 Inside Dimension: 634 x 5% x 2 1/16 Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 7 2 x 6516 x 3 Weight 23.3 |b.
Black available by special order Cubic Feet 43D
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007216 Volume 4800z
gléﬁ Str F;]%Slgélsgfgki zgacks, Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details '?ia)?el-{iud Ratio T/x A6 o

203.924.5933 |

800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com
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SALADS & SANDWICHES

Salads & Sandwiches

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP] 0 Inside Dimension: 458X 458 X 2 Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 52X 558 x 2 Vs Weight 18.9 Ib.
Agplic?tijorflis: dich Cubic Feet 2.71
side salad, flat sandwich, .
ke square, small pas. | UPC Code: 707068008848 Volume 2200z
tries, strudel slices Base/Lid Ratio 65/35
Tix Hi 5x7=35
SLP] 8D Inside Dimension: 778 x32Xx25% Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 82 x 4716 x 2 116 Weight 179 Ib.
Deep base Cubic Feet 2.19
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007490 Volume 36.8 oz
sub sandwich, cookies, Base/Lid Ratio 65/35
loaf cake Ti x Hi 9 x5=45
SLP] 9 Inside Dimension: 778 x 32X 376 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 82 x 4716 X 3 /2 Weight 179 Ib.
Applllicatlijorgf:z) e Cubic Feet 2.19
small sub, =52 .
Cookies, small loaf/pound UPC Code: 707068008862 Vqumg . 48.4 oz
cake Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 9 x5=45
SI.P20 Inside Dimension: 458 x 458 X 2 %6 Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 514X 558 X 2 34 Weight 19.6 Ib.
APlijliC?ﬂonS! ' , Cubic Feet 2.71
sandwicn on roll or crols- .
<ant, small salad, pastry, UPC Code: 707068007513 Vqumg ' 277 oz
cinnamon bun, brownies, Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
cake square Ti x Hi 5x7=35
SLP20D Inside Dimension: 458 Xx 458X 3 /16 Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 52 x 558 x 3 s Weight 19.6 |b.
Deep base Cubic Feet 2.71
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007582 Volume 33.8 0z
large sandwich on roll, ; :
bread, croissant, individual B_ase/_le Ratio 55/45
pastry, big bun Tix Hi 5x7=35
SI.P25 Inside Dimension: 5% x57%16x 3 Vs Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 6 e x 67416 X 3 5/16 Weight 25.8 |b.
APngC?ﬂonSl! y Cubic Feet 3.43
sandwich, salad, pastry, .
chips, party mix, cookies UPC Code: 707068007711 Vqumg ‘ 46.7 oz
Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 4x6=24
SI.P26 Inside Dimension: 6516 x 4 78 x 1156 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 61516 X 578 X 2 V16 Weight 14.5 |b.
Aﬁp(ljicatiom: - Cubic Feet 2.12
salad, small lunch box, .
burritos, tacos, utility UPC Code: 707068007018 VqumeT _ 33.8 0z
Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
Tix Hi 6x7=42
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Salads & Sandwiches

él,llllxl 111

11” I|||lII|| f
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Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP4OS Inside Dimension: 834 x 534 x 2% Case Pack 300
) Outside Dimension: 93sx 6 ¥4 x 2116 Weight 26.6 Ib.
Z'"”‘I'_Wl': _ Cubic Feet 3.04
o ich & <oda can, UPC Code: 707068007926 Volume 670 oz
1 compartment lunch box, Base/Lid Ratio  65/35
croissant sandwich & side Ti x Hi 7% 4=28
SLP42 Inside Dimension: (1) 55A6 x 53 x 2146 | Case Pack 300
(1) 3ax 534 x 216 Weight 254 |b.
APP'icatiOféSi_ e Outside Dimension: 9%sx 6 3 x 21316 Cubic Feet 3.04
square sandwic
cookies, soda & sandwich, Volumg ] 67.6 oz
juice box & salad, UPC Code: 707068007940 Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
lunch box Ti x Hi 7x5=35
SLP70 Inside Dimension: 7 Wie x 758 X 338 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 8 /ax 8 ¥a x 3 /> Weight 212 |b.
Aﬁpcljiﬁatiogsg _ Cubic Feet 2.49
salad, lunch box, crois- .
eants, cookies, donut UPC Code: 707068008190 VolumeT . 101.4 oz
holes, muffins, 7" cake Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLP73 Inside Dimension: (1) 76 x 4316 x 338 | Case Pack 200
(2)3M16x3ax3%s Weight 21.2 Ib.
High walls prevent spillage Outside Dimension: 8 1/4x 8 3/ax 31 Cubic Feet 2.49
Applications: \Volume 94.3 oz
large, tall 3 compartment UPC Code: 707068008800 Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
lunch box Tix Hi 6 x 5=30
SI.P5 'l 0 Inside Dimension: 82 x 812 x 376 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 9 x 92 x 3 2 Weight 270 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 347
o UPC Code: 707068008039 Volume 120.4 0z
Base/Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLPS'I 'l 0 Inside Dimension: 7 Ve x 7 16 X 3316 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 8 516 x 81116 X 3 /a Weight 214 Ib.
IAPplicaltignis: unch Cubic Feet 2.68
arge salad, large lunc .
b cookics. cilty UPC Code: 707068008046 Volume 9640z
Base/Lid Ratio  60/40
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SLPSI 20 Inside Dimension: 7 e x 678 X 21316 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 8 a x 7 ie x 2 1316 Weight 23.3 Ib.
Applications: _ Cubic Feet 3.04
o oon saads, mufins. | pC Code: 707068008053 Volume 7370z
Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 6x5=30
800.826.5567 | www.inlineplastics.com 45

(7
>
=
>
(=
(7
Qo0
v
>
=
(=)
=
o)
=
m
(V)




»
L
=
=
=
(=]
=
)
oy
n
(=]
<C
—
<C
A

Salads & Sandwiches

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SLPI OD Inside Dimension: 45 x 45 x2 /s Case Pack 500
Outside Dimension: 54 x 558 x 2 %s Weight 19.6 Ib.
App:jlicgﬂons: Ll Cubic Feet 2.71
sandwich on roll, sma .
pastries, cake square UPC Code: 707068009623 Volumg ' 277 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 70/30
Ti x Hi 5x7=35
SLP43 Inside Dimension: (1) 55416 x 534 x 21146 | Case Pack 300
(2) 3Vax 2116 x 2116 | Weight 26.6 |b.
Ap[::jlicatki]onS(j: S Outside Dimension: 93sx 6 34 x 2136 Cubic Feet 3.04
sandawicn an sides,
chicken fingers & sauces, VOlume_ ) 62.6 oz
lunch box UPC Code: 707068007957 Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details TixHi 7x5=35
SLP82 Inside Dimension: 108 x 634 x 21/16 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 10%a x 7 3% x 2156 Weight 37.1 Ib.
?pp:icati‘o(rj\s_: o lunch Cubic Feet 3.82
amily salad, jJumbo unci .
box, lrge wilty, ecire, | UPC Code: 707068009586 Volume 9600z
cookies Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/ _L‘d Ratio  60/40
Tix Hi 4x6=24
975 Inside Dimension: 8 Vax 7 V2 X ¥ Case Pack 216
Outside Dimension: 9%a x 7/s Weight 10.1 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 1.88
g Tor 97oa08K and UPC Code: 707068005441 Volume 20307
OPS o, Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/ _L‘d Ratio N/A
e Ti x Hi 12 X 5=60
9753SBK Inside Dimension: 878 x8V2x 176 Case Pack 216
Outside Dimension: 93%ax 1 Vs Weight 12.1 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.81
salad UPC Code: 707068005298 Volume 350 oz
'6‘ . .
OPS & Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/ _L‘d Ratio N/A
Tix Hi 8x5=40
9754OBK Inside Dimension: 878 x 812 x 158 Case Pack 216
Outside Dimension: 93 x 1 7s Weight 12.7 b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.81
salad UPC Code: 707068004840 Volume 40.0 oz
'6‘ . .
OPS ¥ Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/ _L‘d Ratio N/A
Tix Hi 8 x5=40
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Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
SLP] 4 Inside Dimension:  (4) 2x5Ys x 15 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 72 x 62 x 11116 Weight 20.1 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.43
4 small fried pies, fortune b Code: 707068007414 Volume 28.7 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 6 x5=30
SL64SRB Inside Dimension:  (6) 3Vsx 1Y2x3Vs Case Pack 180
Outside Dimension: 11156 x 4 V16 x 3316 | Weight 10.8 Ib.
“C" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 2.89
Applications: UPC Code: 707068003027 \Volume 47.7 oz
(6) 3 1" round ice cream Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
sandwiches Ti x Hi 6x 4=24
SLP99 Inside Dimension: 9 x 9x 3 V16 Case Pack 150
' Outside Dimension: 978 x 10116 x 3 Va Weight 20.8 Ib.
Seasonalfem Cubic Feet 3.52
Applications: UPC Code: 707068008312 Volume 106.5 oz
9" heart pan cake, Valen- : :
tine's Day, Mother's Day, B,ase/, Lid Ratio 50/50
Santa face, cookies Tix Hi 6x4=24
SLPZ] Inside Dimension:  6%e6x4 Vs x 1116 Case Pack 480
Outside Dimension: 7 x5 x 1156 Weight 22.1 Ib.
“C" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 3.45
Applications: UPC Code: 707068009609 Volume 26.0 oz
sausage links, cannoli Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 70/30
Tix Hi 6x3=18
SLGSSRB Inside Dimension:  (6) 278 x 1716 x 278 | Case Pack 344
Outside Dimension: 11 Vs x 438 x 21%6 Weight 19.5 |b.
" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 4.62
Applications: UPC Code: 707068003010 \Volume 49.7 oz
(6) 2 34" square ice ; ; | Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
cream sandwiches Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details Ty I-{ : 1 x/ PR
SLP98 Inside Dimension: 114 x 8% x 3% Case Pack 50
, Outside Dimension: 12116 x 10% x 3% | Weight 7.7 Ib.
Seasonalfem Cubic Feet 1.07
Aﬁplications: ) UPC Code: 707068008473 Volume 114.6 oz
Christmas tree cake, : :
holiday cookies, candy Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 50/50
and nuts Tix Hi 12 x7=84
SL-I GZSRB Inside Dimension:  (6) 3%16x 18 x 2156 | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 9%e6 x4 3 x 3 Va Weight 15.8 Ib.
" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 2.39
Applications: UPC Code: 707068003638 \Volume 45.3 oz
oo e e ceam Base/Lid Ratio 60740
: Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details ) )
sandwiches Ti x Hi 8x4=32

800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com
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Specialty
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Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

SI. 1 64SRB Inside Dimension:  (6) 3 Vie x 1516 x 3 16| Case Pack 264
Outside Dimension: 10716 x 4 x 3 /s Weight 13.0 Ib.
“C” cutout tabs and divided top Cubic Feet 2.43
Applications: UPC Code: 707068003362 Volume 415 oz
(6)5‘ c.’ZH SRS U < cial Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/‘ Lid Ratio  50/50
sandwiches Ti x Hi 5x7=35
SL 1 GSSRB Inside Dimension:  (5) 3x 1%6x 3 /16 Case Pack 360
Outside Dimension: 9 Vs x 4 16 X 3 s Weight 11.6 Ib.
“C” cutout tabs and divided top Cubic Feet 2.14
Applications: UPC Code: 707068003966 Volume 359 oz
(5) 4 oz. round ice cream : : : Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
: Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details i )
sandwiches Ti x Hi 5x7=35
SL 1 GGSRB Inside Dimension:  (5) 3x 1%6x 3 /16 Case Pack 264
Outside Dimension: 9 s x 4 116 x 3 Vs Weight 11.6 Ib.
" cutouttabs Cubic Feet 2.14
Applications: UPC Code: 707068004604 \Volume 36.8 0z
(5) 4 oz. round ice cream . : : Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
: Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details
sandwiches Ti x Hi 5x5=25
SL 'l 67SRB Inside Dimension:  (6) 3 Vie x 156 x 3 16| Case Pack 264
Outside Dimension: 10716 x 4 x 3 /s Weight 13.0 Ib.
“C" cwtout tabs Cubic Feet 243
Applications: UPC Code: 707068005144 Volume 419 oz
(6) 4 oz. round ice cream : ] ; Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
: Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details i )
sandwiches Tix Hi 5x7=35
SLP] 77 Inside Dimension:  (6) 4 Vs x 2%e x 3% | Case Pack 150
Outside Dimension: 12316 x 8 34 x 4 Va Weight 29.5 |b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 2.95
e o one | UPC Code: 707068009616 Volume 1352 0z
buns Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 55/45
Tix Hi 4x7=28
SLPZI 'l Inside Dimension: 8 Vax4Vax 1% Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 81316 X 5716 x 178 Weight 14.8 |b.
“C” cutout tabs Cubic Feet 2.29
Applications: UPC Code: 707068007605 Volume 23.0 0z
8" calzone Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 35/65
Tix Hi 7x5=35

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions



Two Tone

203.924.5933

Stock Number Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code Case/Unit Information
TT42 Inside Dimension: (1) 3Vax 53 x 2 Ve | Case Pack 288
(1) 55%16x53%ax 216 Weight 247 |b.
éPP'icationSI unch Outside Dimension: 93sx 6 34 x 21316 Cubic Feet 2.50
compartment, unc
box, entrée & side VOIume_ ) 67.6 oz
UPC Code: 707068003225 Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 7 x5=35
TT54P Inside Dimension:  (4) 2%ex3 s x3s | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 75 x 8 V16 x 3 Va Weight 25.8 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.14
#large muffins UPC Code: 707068009476 Volume 64.2 oz
Base/Lid Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 6Xx6=36
TT] OBLCH Inside Dimension: 5%e6Xx 83 x2Va Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 87& x 9 a x 2% Weight 20.0 Ib.
Specially designed for automation Cubic Feet 3.05
Applications: UPC Code: 707068004239 Volume 61.2 oz
8" pie, quiche, chips & dip Base/Lid Ratio 65/35
Ti x Hi 6 x5=30
TTI 09‘_ Inside Dimension: 63 x97sx 22 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 97 x 10 a x 27/ Weight 24.7 |b.
Specially designed for automation CUbiC Feet 359
Applications: UPC Code: 707068003294 Volume 86.2 0z
9" pie, quiche, chips & dip Base/Lid Ratio  65/35
Tix Hi 6x4=24
TTI -l OI. Inside Dimension: 7 Vs x 10 x 2116 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 10%ex 11 x 21516 Weight 28.6 Ib.
Specially designed for automation Cubic Feet 395
Applications: UPC Code: 707068003300 \Volume 104.8 oz
10" pie, quiche, veggie Base/Lid Ratio  65/35
tray Tix Hi 6 x 4=24
TT'l 'l 9'_ Inside Dimension: 63 x9716x 312 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 97 x 10 V4 x 31316 Weight 31.51b.
Specially designed for automation Cubic Feet 4.01
Applications: UPC Code: 707068003324 Volume 3140z
9" deep pie,cream & Base/Lid Ratio  70/30
meringue pie Ti x Hi 6x4=24
TT'l 20L Inside Dimension: 7 V8 x 10 x 358 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 10%e6x 11 x 378 Weight 36.5 Ib.
Specially designed for automation Cubic Feet 465
Applications: UPC Code: 707068003331 Volume 1420 oz
10" deep pie,cream & Base/Lid Ratio 50/50
meringue pie Ti x Hi 5x4=20
800.826.5567 | www.inlineplastics.com 49
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TWO TONE

Two Tone

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

TT5-| 20 Inside Dimension: 7 16 x 6 7/s X 21316 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 8 'a x 7 116 x 21%16 Weight 22.5b.
AP%'_icati?nS! Cubic Feet 3.04
medium compartment .
lunch box, salads, muffins UPC Code: 707068003348 Volumg . 73.7 oz
Base/Lid Ratio 60/40
Ti x Hi 6 x5=30
TT5'| 25 Inside Dimension: 7 WisXx 6 1Wisx 134 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 814 x 7 116X 178 Weight 225 Ib.
Applications: ‘ Cubic Feet 3.04
for, cookies. browmies: | JpC Code: 707068003355 Volume 44.6 o
Base/Lid Ratio ~ 50/50
Ti x Hi 6x5=30
TT23 Inside Dimension: 6 %6 x 6%e6 X 1716 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7 %6 X 8 X 134 Weight 23.1|b.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.14
cookies, fiuit squares, UPC Code: 707068003218 Volume 404 oz
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B,ase/ ,le Ratio 70/30
Tix Hi 6 x6=36
TT23 FS Inside Dimension:  (3) 2x6Vax 116 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 79%6x 8x 1% Weight 23.1 Ib.
Appl(ljcaticons: Cubic Feet 3.14
t
b SdHares UPC Code: 707068005625 Volume 34.6 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/.le Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 6 x6=36
TT26 Inside Dimension: 6546 x 478 x 11516 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 61516 x 578 x 2 16 Weight 18.0 Ib.
AFrPéica’in_nSZ Cubic Feet 2.12
B oS el | UPC Code: 707068004598 Volume 3380z
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 6x7=42
TT40XSH Inside Dimension: 83 x 534 x27s Case Pack 276
Outside Dimension: 93%s X 634 x 2 V2 Weight 23.7 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.04
e UPC Code: 707068006479 Volume 62.9 oz
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/ _L'd Ratio 70/30
Tix Hi 7 x5=35
TT43 Inside Dimension: (1) 5 516x 534 x 2 W1e| Case Pack 288
(2) 3Vax 2 e x 216 Weight 24.8 Ib.
APF:jliC?ﬂOQSZ! y Outside Dimension: 93%sX 6 3 x 2136 Cubic Feet 2.50
Sandwicl sides,
A Volume 62.6 oz
lunch box, entrée & . i .
two sides UPC Code: 707068003232 Base/Lid Ratio ~ 50/50
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details [jEIP'dz]] 7 x5=35
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Two Tone

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

TT45 Inside Dimension:  (4)2 Vs x 22 x3%es | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 758 X 8 116 X 3 V/a Weight 25.8 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.54
) o T abo | UPC Code: 707068003249 Volume 63.9 oz
large sweet rolls, tarts Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/ ,L'd Ratio  50/50
Tix Hi 5x5=25
1172 Inside Dimension:  (4)278x 3% x2 12> | Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 7% x 8 /16 X 2 1316 Weight 25.8 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.54
(4) 6 oz muffins UPC Code: 707068003263 Volume 54.4 o7
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 60/40
Tix Hi 5x5=25
TT72D Inside Dimension:  (4) 278 x 3 Vs x 2%e6 | Case Pack 210
Outside Dimension: 7 5s x 8 Vie X 2 1316 Weight 19.6 Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.54
(4) 6 oz muffins UPC Code: 707068004468 Volume 54.4 0z
Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 50/50
Tix Hi 5x5=25
TT75 Inside Dimension: 1138 x 5316 x 2 Case Pack 300
Outside Dimension: 1238 x6 Vax 2 s Weight 33.0Ib.
Applications: Cubic Feet 3.92
strip danish, UPC Code: 707068003270 Volume 67.6 0z
mini cinnamon twists . . ) :
Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B'ase/. Lid Ratio 40/60
Tix Hi 4x6=24
TT] 'l 8'. Inside Dimension: 5% x 838 x 3516 Case Pack 200
Outside Dimension: 87/ x 9 /4 x 3%s Weight 25.5 Ib.
Specifically designed for automation Cubic Feet 335
Applications: UPC Code: 707068003317 Volume 913 0z
il Base/Lid Ratio 45/55
meringue pie Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details —_— 65230
TTI 70D Inside Dimension: 65 x 338X 11%16 Case Pack 400
Outside Dimension: 7 Va x 4 7/16 X 2 Weight 18.1 Ib.
Aoplications. Cubic Feet 2.32
amoll assorted pasties | UPC Code: 707068004789 Volume 22,6 0z
& tarts Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio 65/35
Tix Hi 6 x6=36
TTgoo Inside Dimension:  (9) 22x3116x 3 ¥ | Case Pack 108
Outside Dimension: 1134 x 123 x 3 1> Weight 33.6 Ib.
“C" cutout tabs Cubic Feet 3.49
Applications: UPC Code: 707068004529 Volume 175.8 oz
e Base/Lid Ratio 45/55
9 jumbo cupcakes Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details Ty H 8 x 324

203.924.5933 |

800.826.5567

| www.inlineplastics.com
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TWO TONE

Two Tone

Stock Number

Dimensions (1 inch = 2.54cm) & UPC Code

Case/Unit Information

croissants

TT1 702D Inside Dimension:  (2) 3316 x 3%s x 1156 | Case Pack 400
Outside Dimension: 7 a x 4 716 X 2 Weight 18.1 Ib.
roslicati Cubic Feet 2.36
pplications: .
2'brownies, 2 mini UPC Code: 707068006301 Volumg . 22.3 0z
cheesecakes, 2 tarts Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/. Lid Ratio  65/35
Tix Hi 6x6=36
TT30‘| 0 Inside Dimension: 878 x 51316 X 1116 Case Pack 276
Outside Dimension: 9716 x 61316 X 1% Weight 24.8 Ib.
" atouttabs Cubic Feet 3.04
Applications: UPC Code: 707068004628 Volume 39.9 oz
Lﬂgﬁé‘;ek'es’ Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details B_ase/_ Lid Ratio 65/35
Tix Hi 7x5=35
TTSO] 5DFS Inside Dimension:  (3) 2 3% x 54 x 21146 | Case Pack 252
Outside Dimension: 9716 x 61316 X 2 ¥a Weight 30.5 Ib.
;g;i%é ;‘abs, Full shelf supports Cubic Feet 3.04
UPC Code: 707068009593 Volume 62.5 oz
Applications: ; ;
(1P g?.zlf;a) |20"n S 21" Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details B.ase/‘ Lid Ratio 80/20
cookies Tix Hi 7 x5=35
TT30] 5FS Inside Dimension:  (3) 2 34 x 5% x 2 e | Case Pack 276
Outside Dimension: 9716 x 61316 x 2 8 Weight 24.8 |b.
;g;%tg/ggabs. Full shelf supports Cubic Feet 304
UPC Code: 707068004635 Volume 45.3 oz
A1P 2p_|]|(t:_)at120”n s 2 17" Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details Base/Lid Ratio 70/30
ookier - 2" Tix Hi =
cookies X Hi 7x5=35
TT30] GFS Inside Dimension:  (3) 2 3 x 476 x 2 1e | Case Pack 276
Outside Dimension: 9746 x 6 %16 x 2 V8 Weight 24.8 |b.
”C;cuto/gtz‘abs. Full shelf supports Cubic Feet 3.04
oot UPC Code: 707068004574 Volume 423 oz
?1P 2")"§?t_'c;”f};~ cookies Special Order Item. Contact Customer Service for Details 'Il?')ia)fel—{ile Ratio ;(:(/ ‘7;0=35
TT5'| 2] FS Inside Dimension: 73 X 558 X 2 1316 Case Pack 250
Outside Dimension: 814 x 7 16 x 2 %16 Weight 26.4 |b.
Full width shelf supports soft cookies Cubic Feet 3.04
Applications: UPC Code: 707068005472 Volume 62.9 oz
Egé?/;/z dg?ﬁléss’ Special Order ltem. Contact Customer Service for Details 'Ilg')ia)fel—{ile Ratio 2(1/ go=30
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Policy & Terms

PURCHASE ORDER REQUIREMENTS

All purchase orders must be for a minimum of 250 (combined) cases
to one delivery location. Orders for less than 250 cases will be subject
to a $40 handling charge plus shipping charges. Valu Pack® items must
be ordered in full pallet quantities per item. Safe-T-Fresh® items must
be ordered in full pallet quantities per item, with the exception of any
8, 12, or 16 oz rectangular containers which may be ordered in 30 case
quantities, and TS202 which may be ordered in 27 case quantities.
The minimum order for all other items is one full pallet layer.

Purchase Orders must be in writing and include the following information:
Inline Plastics’ item number

Number of cases ordered

Price per case

Purchase Order Number

Expected delivery date

Delivery address

Delivery appointment phone number

. Customer’s Fax number

Orders may be placed with your local sales representative, emailed

to customerservice@inlineplastics.com, or faxed to Inline Plastics,
attention Customer Service, 203-924-0370.

To arrange EDI transmission, please call 800-826-5567 x1.

Lead Time — orders for stock items are generally available to ship
within 48 hours of receipt of order by Inline Plastics.

Orders requiring expedited delivery service will be subject to additional
freight charges.

SALE POLICY

1. Truckload constitutes 26 pallets of product, filled to full visible

capacity.
2. Terms: 1% 10, net 30 days from date of invoice.

EMBOSSING POLICY

Some stock containers produced by Inline Plastics can be embossed
to customer specifications, subject to the following:

1. Minimum order calling for immediate shipment; varies by item.
Please contact your Inline Plastics Corp. representative for details.
Additional charges apply for embossed product; please contact
your Inline Plastics Corp. representative for details.

All Special Order container policies apply.

. Lead time of 6-8 weeks.

© NP UGN

N

Y

MATERIAL OF MANUFACTURE

Containers are manufactured from PET ':1"} recyclable material
unless otherwise specified. Our PETE conférms to FDA approval
under Paragraph 21 CFR 177.1630.

RETURNED GOODS POLICY

1. No return items will be accepted without prior approval.

2. Items must be returned within six (6) months from shipment and
invoicing by Inline.

All items being returned must be in good condition, in original
unopened cartons, without any damage to the product; otherwise
it will be refused.

W

203.924.5933 800.826.5567

www.inlineplastics.com

4. Once a product return has been approved, customer is issued
a Return Authorization Number (RA Number), and advised of
the amount of the credit that will be issued by Inline upon
receipt of RESALEABLE product.

The amount of credit issued by Inline will be the price paid by
the customer less the following:

a) A 20% restocking fee

b) The freight cost incurred by Inline to ship the product from
the customer's warehouse back to the originating plant
Embossed, or special order items, may not be returned.

All requests for Return Authorization should be directed to
Customer Service, 800-826-5567 or Fax 203-924-0370.

ORDERING SPECIAL ORDER CONTAINERS

1. Lead times, minimum quantities, and payment terms will vary by
item and material. Call Customer Service for availability at 800-826-
5567, or via e-mail at customerservice@inlineplastics.com

. Once shipped, special order items are not subject to return under
any circumstances (as long as goods conform to the order).

. Purchase orders for special order items may not be cancelled
without full reimbursement to Inline for all loss, cost, and expense
incurred to the date of cancellation.

4. Special order manufacturing subject to +/- 109% under or overrun.

MEASUREMENTS

Standard volumes listed are base + lid volumes combined. All clamshell
containers are generally a 50/50 base/lid split unless stated otherwise.
The ID (Inside Dimensions) for containers with multiple compartments
reflects each compartment’s dimensions. All IDs are measured at the
hinge line. The IDs for circular compartments (cupcakes, muffins, pies)
list bottom diameter, top diameter, and height including lid. All ODs
(Outside Dimensions) are consistent with the diagram below, and are
listed in order of Length (along hinge) x Width x Height:

u

N o

N

W

CREDIT CARD ORDERS

To conveniently order via credit card, please visit our online store 24
hours a day at www.inlineplastics.com. If you cannot order via our online
store, please call (800) 826-5567 x7052 between 8am and 5pm EST
Monday through Friday. A $10 fee applies for credit card phone orders.
Credit card orders ship within 3-5 business days. Credit card orders ship
within 3-5 business days. All credit card orders are final. No returns are
allowed on credit card orders.

Information in this catalog may contain technical inaccuracies or typographical
errors. Information such as stock status may be changed or updated without
notice. Inline Plastics Corp. may also make improvements and/or changes in
the products described in this information at any time without notice.
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Product Application Guide

CAKE
PACKAGING
CRBBK/CRD
SLP57
SLP57C
SLP226
SLP226S
SLP226SF
SLP227
SLP227D
SLP227DP
SLP227P
SLP227S
SLP228
SLP309
SLP309D
605BKPET
1007BK
1007SBK
1008BK
1008MBK
1008SBK
1009BK
1009SBK
1010BK
1010SBK
8300C
8500C

CANDY, NUT,
PARTY MIX
PACKAGING
PLO42C
PLO54C
PLO65C
PLOSEC
PL115C
PL142C

TS8

TS8R

TS8RS

TS8T

1512

TS12R
TS12RS
TS12T

TS16

TS16R
TS16RS
TS16T
TS18R
TS18RS
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1524
TS24R
TS24RS
TS32
TS32R
TS32RS
TS35
1548
1564
SLP25
SLP29
SLP236
SLP236S
SLP237
SLP508C
SLP512C
SLP516C
SLP524C
SLP532C

COOKIE
PACKAGING
SLPO41
SLP15B
SLP16CS
SLP16FS
SLP17
SLP17D
SLP17XD
SLP18D
SLP19
SLP23
1123
TT23FS
TS24
TS24R
TS24RS
SLP25
SLP26
1126
SLP27
SLP28
SLP29
SLP30
SLP30C
SLP30S
SLP30XFS
SLP30XS
SLP32
SL32
TS32
TS32R

TS32RS
SLP33
SLP34CS
SLP34DCS
SLP35
TS35
SLP35CS
SLP37
SLP37D
SLP37SCS
SLP39
SLP40
SLP40CS
SLP41
SLP47
SLP47FS
SLP48
1548
SLP49
SLP53
SLP55
SLP57
SLP57C
SLP576C
1564
SLP68
SLP69
SLP69D
SLP70
SLP77FS
SLP80
SLP88
SLPO5FS
SLPT12A
SLP113
SLP123DS
SLP123FS
SLP124
SLP140
TT170D
TT1702D
SLP200FS
SLP206
SLP207
SLP224
SLP236
SLP236S
SLP237
SLP253
SLP268FS
SLP270DFS
SLP270FS

SLP280FS
SLP281FS
SLP300
SLP324
SLP336
SLP348
SLP465CFS
SLP496
SLP510
SLP586
SLP624
SLP630
SLP662
VPP727
VPP730
VPP737
VPP747
SLP758
SLP3010
TT3010
SLP3015DFS
SLP3015FS
SLP3016FS
TT3015FS
TT3016FS
SLP3315
SLP5110
SLP5120CS
SLP5121FS
SLP5125
SLP5130FS

CUT FRUIT,
PRODUCE,
WET SALADS
PACKAGING
S8

TS8R

TS8RS

TS12

TS12R
TS12RS

TS16

TS16R
TS16RS
TS18R
TS18RS

1524

TS24R
TS24RS

TS32

TS32R

Crystal Clear Packaging & Packaging Automation Solutions

TS32RS
1535
1548
TS64
TS64L
SLP508C
SLP512C
SLP516C
SLP524C
SLP532C
PLO42C
PLO54C
PLO65C
PLOS6EC
PL115C
PL142C

DANISH,
BUNS,
CANNOLI
PACKAGING
SLPO78
SLPO79
SLP10
SLP10D
SLP14
SLP17
SLP17D
SLP20
SLP20D
SLP21
SLP23
SLP25
SLP30XS
SLP32
SLP37
SLP37D
SLP38
SLP44A
SLP44SA
SLP45
TT45
SLP46
SLP50
SLP55
SLP57
SLP57C
SLP58
SLP58S
SLP59
SLP60
SLP60S

SLP65
SLP65D
SLP65S
SLP65XS
SLP66
SLP67
SLP67D
SLP75
TT75
SLP75D
SLP77S
SLP78
SLP83
SLP88
SLP88S
SLP9O
SLP95
TT170D
SLP177
SLP280FS
SLP281FS
SLP465CFS
VPP756
SLP3010
SLP5120CS
SLP5121FS
SLP5125
SLP5130FS
TT5125

DONUT
PACKAGING
SLPO41
1524
TS24R
TS24RS
SLP27
SLP29
1532
TS32R
TS32RS
SLP33
SLP35CS
SLP375CS
SLP39
SLP41
SLP47
SLP48
SLP49
SLP53
SLP57
SLP57C



Product Application Guide

1564
SLP68
SLP69
SLP69D
SLP71
SLP83S
SLP88
SLP88S
SLPO5FS
SLP112A
SLP113
SLP124
SLP140
SLP206
SLP207
SLP224
SLP236
SLP236S
SLP237
SLP253
SLP280FS
SLP281FS
SLP324
SLP336
SLP348
SLP496
SLP586
SLP630
SLP662
SLP758
SLP5120CS
SLP5121FS
SLP5130FS
115125

ICE CREAM
SANDWICH
PACKAGING
SLP48
SL63SRB
SL64SRB
SLPT12A
SLP113
SLP124
SLP140
SL163SRB
SL164SRB
SL165SRB
SL166SRB
SL167SRB

203.924.5933

LOAF,

BUNDT, FRUIT,
COFFEE CAKE

PACKAGING
SLPO31
SLP15B
SLP17
SLP17D
SLP17XD
SLP18
SLP18D
SLP19
SLP32
SLP35
SLP38
SLP38D
SLP50
SLP55
SLP57
SLP83
SLP83S
SLP95
SLP174
SLP227
SLP227D
SLP227DP
SLP227P
SLP227S
SLP228
SLP309
SLP309D
SLP309L
VPP781

MUFFINS,
CUPCAKES
PACKAGING
SLPO17
SLPO28
SLPO30
SLPO31
SLPO78
SLPO79
SLP17XD
SLP28
SLP30
SLP30XS
SLP31
SLP34
SLP34S
SLP36
SLP44A

800.826.5567

SLP44SA
SLP45
TT45
SLP46
SLP52
SLP54P
TT54P
SLP54SP
SLP56
SLP56S
SLP61
SLP62
SLP72
1172
SLP72D
T172D
SLP74
SLP76
SLP77
SLP104S
SLP212
SLP212S
SLP510
SLP525
VPP757
SLP951
SLP996
TT900
SLP3046
SLP5120
175120
SLP9608D

PIE, TART,
QUICHE
PACKAGING
SLP14
SLP103
SLP104
SLP104D
SLP104S
SLP106
SLP108
SLP108L
TT108LCH
SLP108LS
SLP109
SLP109SB
TT109L
SLP110
TT110L
SLP116

www.inlineplastics.com

SLP118
TT118L
SLP119
TT119L
SLP120
TT120L
TT1702D
SLP204
SLP208
SLP209
SLP210
SLP211
SLP218
SLP219
SLP220
SLP227S
SLP309L

SAFE-T-FRESH"
TS8
TS8R
TS8RS
TS8T
TS12
TS12R
TS12RS
TS12T
TS16
TS16H
TS16R
TS16RS
TS16T
TS18R
TS18RS
1524
TS24R
TS24RS
TS32
TS32R
TS32RS
TS35
1548
1564
TS64L
15202

SANDWICH,
SALAD,
LUNCH BOX
PACKAGING
SLP10
SLP10D
SLP15B
SLP17XD
SLP18
SLP18D
SLP19
SLP20
SLP20D
SLP25
SLP26
17126
SLP27
TS35
SLP37
SLP37D
SLP39
SLP40
SLP40S
TT40XSH
SLP42
TT42
SLP43
TT43
1548
SLP49
TS64
TS64L
SLP69D
SLP70
SLP73
SLP82
SLP174
15202
SLP226S
SLP226SF
SLP300
SLP324
SLP336
SLP348
SLP510
VPP727
VPP729
VPP730
VPP731
VPP737
VPP746
VPP756

VPP757
VPP781
975
SLP5110
SLP5120
TT5120
97535BK
97540BK

UTILITY
CONTAINERS
SLP26
17126
TT40XSH
SLP53
SLP55
SLP70
SLP77
SLP80
SLP82
SLP200
SLP510
SLP5110
SLP5120
TT5120

VALU PACK®
VPP727
VPP729
VPP730
VPP731
VPP737
VPP746
VPP747
VPP756
VPP757
VPP781
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Numeric Index

ITEM # PAGE # ITEM # PAGE # ITEM # PAGE # ITEM # PAGE # ITEM # PAGE #
COUNTER-RACK 10 TT23FS 50 SLP45 29 TT72D 51 SLP123FS 25
CRBBK 13 1524 6 1745 51 SLP73 45 SLP124A 20
CRD 13 TS24R 8 SLP46 30 SLP74 30 SLP140 25
SLPO17 29 TS24RS 9 SLP47 23 SLP75 36 PL142C 11
SLPO28 31 SLP25 44 SLP47FS 23 SLP75D 36 SL163SRB 47
SLPO30 31 SLP26 44 SLP48 23 TT75 51 SL164SRB 48
SLPO31 31 1126 50 1548 7 SLP76 31 SL165SRB 48
SLPO41 21 SLP27 18 SLP49 19 SLP77 31 SL166SRB 48
PLO42C 11 SLP28 18 SLP50 35 SLP77FS 24 SL167SRB 48
PLO54C 11 SLP29 18 SLP52 30 SLP77S 38 TT170D 51
PLO65C 11 SLP30 18 SLP53 20 SLP80 20 SLP174 37
SLPO78 31 SLP30C 21 SLP54P 30 SLP82 46 SLP177 48
SLPO79 32 SLP30S 19 TT54P 49 SLP83 38 SLP200 20
PLO96C 11 SLP30OXFS 22 SLP54SP 30 SLP83S 24 SLP200FS 25
TS8 6 SLP30XS 19 SLP55 35 SLP88 24 15202 7
TS8R 7 SLP31 32 SLP56 30 SLP88S 20 SLP204 40
TS8RS 8 SLP32 34 SLP56S 32 SLP90 36 SLP206 21
TS8T 10 1532 6 SLP57 35 SLP95 37 SLP207 25
SLP10 44 TS32R 8 SLP57C 37 SLP95FS 24 SLP208 40
SLP10D 46 TS32RS 9 SLP58 35 SLP98 47 SLP209 40
TS12 6 SLP33 22 SLP58S 37 SLP99 47 SLP210 40
TS12R 7 SLP34 29 SLP59 37 SLP103 41 SLP211 48
TS12RS 8 SLP34CS 22 SLP60 35 SLP104 41 SLP212 31
TS12T 10 SLP34DCS 19 SLP60S 36 SLP104D 41 SLP212S 32
SLP14 47 SLP34S 29 SLP61 32 SLP104S 37 SLP218 40
SLP15B 34 SLP35 34 SLP62 32 SLP106 39 SLP219 41
TS16 6 TS35 6 SL63SRB 47 SLP108 39 SLP220 41
SLP16CS 18 SLP35CS 22 SL64SRB 47 SLP108L 41 SLP224 25
SLP16FS 18 SLP36 29 TS64 7 TT108LCH 49 SLP226 14
TS16H 6 SLP37 19 TS64L 7 SLP108LS 41 SLP226S 14
TS16R 7 SLP37D 22 SLPE5 36 SLP109 39 SLP226SF 14
TS16RS 8 SLP37SCS 22 SLPE5CFS 23 SLP109SB 39 SLP227 14
TS16T 10 SLP38 35 SLP65D 37 TT109L 49 SLP227D 15
SLP17 34 SLP38D 35 SLPE5S 38 SLP110 39 SLP227DP 15
SLP17D 34 SLP39 22 SLPE5XS 38 TT110L 49 SLP227P 15
SLP17XD 34 SLP40 19 SLP66 36 SLP112A 20 SLP227S 15
SLP18 34 SLP40CS 23 SLP67 36 SLP113 24 SLP228 14
SLP18D 44 SLP40S 45 SLP67D 38 PL115C 11 SLP228S 15
TS18R 8 TT40XSH 50 SLP68 23 SLP116 39 SLP236 25
TS18RS 8 SLP41 19 SLPE9 20 SLP118 39 SLP236S 25
SLP19 44 SLP42 45 SLP69D 23 TT118L 51 SLP237 26
SLP20 44 TT42 49 SLP70 45 SLP119 40 SLP253 21
SLP20D 44 SLP43 46 SLP71 24 TT119L 49 SLP268FS 26
SLP21 47 1743 50 SLP72 32 SLP120 40 SLP270DFS 26
SLP23 18 SLP44A 29 SLP72D 30 TT120L 49 SLP270FS 26
TT23 50 SLP44SA 29 1172 51 SLP123DS 24 SLP280FS 26
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Numeric Index

ITEM # PAGE # ITEM # PAGE # ITEM # PAGE # ITEM # PAGE # ITEM # PAGE #
SLP281FS 26 SLP525 33 VPP756 16 1010BK 13 SLP5120CS 21
SLP300 43 SLP532C 42 VPP757 17 1010SBK 13 TT5120 50
SLP309 14 SLP576C 27 SLP758 27 TT1702D 52 SLP5121FS 28
SLP309D 14 SLP586 27 VPP781 17 SLP3010 28 TT5121FS 52
SLP309L 15 605BKPET 12 TT900 51 TT3010 52 SLP5125 21
SLP324 43 SLP624 27 SLP951 33 SLP3015DFS 28 TT5125 50
SLP336 43 SLP630 27 975 46 SLP3015FS 28 SLP5130FS 28
SLP348 43 SLP662 27 SLP996 33 TT3015DFS 52 8300C 13
SLP465CFS 26 VPP727 16 1007BK 12 TT3015FS 52 8500C 13
SLP496 27 VPP729 16 1007SBK 12 SLP3016FS 28 SLP9608D 33
SLP508C 42 VPP730 16 1008BK 12 TT3016FS 52 97535BK 46
SLP510 45 VPP731 16 1008MBK 13 SLP3046 33 97540BK 46
SLP512C 42 VVPP737 17 1008SBK 12 SLP3315 21

SLP516C 42 VPP746 16 1009BK 12 SLP5110 45

SLP524C 42 VPP747 16 1009SBK 12 SLP5120 45

203.924.5933 | 800.826.5567 | www.inlineplastics.com 57




Inline Plastics Corp.
Good Things Come In Our Packages®
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